
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of MS - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Aryamann Tandon M 17-02-1999 6.00 GBA0868 AHD 1
2 Adheep Gupta M 07-04-2002 5.00 GBA0388 KUTCH 2
3 Swapneel Sarelia M 21-10-1999 4.00 GBA0441 RJT 3/4
4 Yash Kaserwal M 04-08-2005 4.00 GBA0402 SRT 3/4
5 Hardik Panwar M 17-03-2003 3.00 GBA0079 VDR 5/8
6 Shaurin Abbasi M 09-04-2006 3.00 GBA0288 AHD 5/8
7 Tushar Sharma M 15-11-2001 3.00 GBA0423 SRT 5/8
8 Yaman Rathore M 22-11-1998 3.00 GBA2081 AHD 5/8
9 Aditya Rohilla M 24-07-2003 2.00 GBA0355 AHD
10 Devansh Shah M 28-12-2006 2.00 GBA0386 VLD
11 Jaimeen Dethariya M 20-10-1988 2.00 GBA0448 RJT
12 Karan Gangwani M 22-07-1999 2.00 GBA0479 AHD
13 Mann Gajra M 04-12-2004 2.00 GBA2185 AND
14 Nirav Parmar M 07-02-2002 2.00 GBA0503 VDR
15 Prithvi Chauhan M 14-09-2006 2.00 GBA0368 SRT
16 Siddhant A Singh M 22-09-2007 2.00 GBA0260 AHD
17 Darpan Sane M 06-01-2006 1.00 GBA0200 VDR
18 Dishang Chudasama M 30-05-2000 1.00 GBA0577 BVP
19 Kevin Somaiya M 15-08-2001 1.00 GBA0501 AHD
20 Manav Rajyaguru M 01-10-2005 1.00 GBA2783 AND
21 Manavaditya Rathore M 05-09-2005 1.00 GBA0327 SRT
22 Parth Saraswat M 28-11-2005 1.00 GBA0364 VDR
23 Premraj Verma M 05-01-2005 1.00 GBA0377 JAM
24 Yug Kotak M 11-09-2005 1.00 GBA0147 RJT

Gujarat Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 1          12-07-2025 09:59:29 Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Harshal Soni M 13-04-1989 1.00 GBA0468 BH 1
2 Maharshi Bhindora M 01-12-2007 1.00 GBA0202 RJT 2
3 Saket Thakkar M 20-02-2001 1.00 GBA0449 KUTCH 3
4 Sujalsinh Baria M 10-09-2003 1.00 GBA0161 VDR 4
5 Vansh Singh M 28-10-2000 1.00 GBA1513 AHD 5
6 Darshan Kava M 11-02-1997 GBA0932 DDW
7 Chiranjit Patel M 30-03-1995 GBA0804 VDR
8 Chetan Gohil M 22-05-1991 GBA2842 GIR
9 Bhargav Bhanushali M 17-01-2007 GBA0298 VLD
10 Bhageerath Parmar M 08-03-2002 GBA2848 KUTCH
11 Aviral Rathour M 03-01-2004 GBA0692 VDR
12 Ark Bhadani M 29-11-2010 GBA0554 SRT
13 Anurag Sinh Mangrola M 25-09-2002 GBA2951 BH
14 Anurag Sherin M 26-08-2008 GBA0955 AHD
15 Al Aqmar Bengali M 07-12-2006 GBA2826 SRT
16 Aditya Ahuja M 09-05-2007 GBA2021 AHD
17 Aaditya Kotecha M 02-12-2006 GBA2763 RJT
18 Nayan Raut M 01-06-1996 GBA2845 NAV
19 R Logesh M 25-05-2006 GBA2846 DNH
20 Madhav Kotak M 04-10-2002 GBA2839 RJT
21 Dev Trivedi M 16-10-2005 GBA0557 GNR
22 Yashraj Singh Rathore M 30-09-1984 GBA1198 VDR
23 Yash Bhalodiya M 01-06-2004 GBA2178 RJT
24 Vivan Gupta M 20-05-2007 GBA0107 AHD
25 Vishwarajsinh Zala M 07-03-2006 GBA0333 KUTCH
26 Vishnu Nair M 21-08-2001 GBA2803 SRT
27 Vishesh Parmar M 31-01-2004 GBA0404 RJT
28 Utsav Rajpara M 20-08-2003 GBA2437 GNR
29 Tatva Mehta M 07-09-2005 GBA2677 JAM
30 Sujal Mehta M 02-05-2005 GBA2810 NAV
31 Shamsali Kamani M 17-03-2007 GBA2653 BVP
32 Savan Dalasaniya M 04-05-1997 GBA1552 JUN
33 Saurabh Agarwal M 20-01-1996 GBA0230 KUTCH
34 Rushi Bhuva M 08-09-2005 GBA0073 BVP
35 Rudra Gelot M 08-12-1996 GBA0939 BNK
36 Rahul Makwana M 01-08-1998 GBA2054 JAM
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
37 Prem Singh Rajput M 27-09-2004 GBA2895 GNR
38 Prem Kamdar M 06-06-2006 GBA2223 RJT
39 Prakhar Sinha M 12-12-2004 GBA0902 AHD
40 Prabhav N Tiwari M 24-11-2008 GBA1388 AHD
41 Parth Zalavadiya M 30-09-2008 GBA0741 VDR
42 Parth Zala M 18-09-2009 GBA0599 JAM
43 Parikshit Hazarika M 13-12-2000 GBA1550 BH
44 Nisarg Patel M 14-08-2005 GBA1457 AHD
45 Nisarg A Patel M 12-09-2005 GBA2033 AHD
46 Nikunj Rungta M 27-05-2005 GBA1633 SRT
47 Neel Dhebar M 29-05-2002 GBA0529 AHD
48 Nalin Dinesh M 19-12-1988 GBA1371 AHD
49 Mrunal Vyas M 12-06-2006 GBA0727 RJT
50 Mohsin Sumra M 19-11-1989 GBA0456 RJT
51 Meet Kothari M 22-05-1999 GBA0492 JAM
52 Meer Mistry M 18-07-2007 GBA0203 KHD
53 Medhansh Bhatt M 19-11-2008 GBA0854 SRT
54 Maulik Modi M 18-09-1990 GBA2759 VDR
55 Mann Patel M 14-04-2003 GBA1493 SRT
56 Madhav Kalwani M 11-09-2007 GBA0272 PANCH
57 Maanuj Vyas M 03-06-2006 GBA0726 AHD
58 Kushagra Raygandhi M 09-03-2006 GBA0160 VDR
59 Krupesh Shah M 02-10-1999 GBA2272 KHD
60 Krunal Kathiriya M 09-03-2006 GBA2718 AND
61 Krunal Dabhi M 12-11-2003 GBA0581 BVP
62 Krish Nayak M 15-09-2006 GBA1895 VDR
63 Kathan Patel M 25-11-1999 GBA2475 SRT
64 Kapil Dinesh M 14-03-1990 GBA2975 AHD
65 Kailash Rajput M 23-10-2002 GBA0437 PANCH
66 Jeel Sejpal M 30-05-2002 GBA2636 RJT
67 Jay Painter M 09-05-2004 GBA2828 GNR
68 Jasjotsingh G Syan M 07-03-2006 GBA0088 AND
69 Jai Vyas M 13-09-1997 GBA0543 VDR
70 Ishaan Chopra M 12-03-2008 GBA0065 AHD
71 Harit Vasavada M 29-07-1992 GBA0446 GNR
72 Hardik Chopda M 05-10-1988 GBA0876 RJT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
73 Gaurav Thapliyal M 22-07-2002 GBA2798 VDR
74 Durgesh Kumar Kashyap M 27-07-1984 GBA2638 VDR
75 Dipu Prajapati M 02-11-2002 GBA0894 BH
76 Dipansu Attri M 18-11-2004 GBA2049 AHD
77 Dhaval Chauhan M 30-01-2003 GBA0090 BH
78 Yogesh Kumar M 07-02-1994 GBA2898 BH
79 Vidhan Bhatt M 04-07-2005 GBA0183 AND
80 Ridam Kukana M 29-01-2008 GBA0313 VDR
81 Parth Patel M 10-04-1990 GBA2751 NAV
82 Milan Bhola M 07-11-2007 GBA1830 VDR
83 Kushang A Parmar M 04-08-1994 GBA1361 VDR
84 Jatin Juneja M 09-02-1991 GBA1561 SRT
85 Garv Chhaya M 06-07-2004 GBA0735 VLD
86 Abhishek Joshi M 14-11-2006 GBA0636 VDR
87 Priyengiri Gosai M 11-10-1996 GBA2836 KHD
88 Aksansh Verma M 24-08-2008 GBA0158 RJT
89 Yuvraj Parmar M 18-02-2009 GBA0076 RJT
90 Deep Yadav M 12-10-1990 GBA0828 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of WS - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Adita Rao F 14-05-2004 6.00 GBA0198 AND 1
2 Aishani Tiwari F 01-01-2006 5.00 GBA0393 AND 2
3 Aneri Kotak F 18-04-2007 4.00 GBA0155 AND 3/4
4 Shreya Lele F 21-08-2005 4.00 GBA0013 VDR 3/4
5 Flora Engineer F 13-04-2006 3.00 GBA0314 GNR 5/8
6 Kavya Marvaniya F 10-05-2008 3.00 GBA0098 MORBI 5/8
7 Priyanshi Mittra F 25-06-2004 3.00 GBA0086 GNR 5/8
8 Tanya Singh F 19-09-2005 3.00 GBA0324 GNR 5/8
9 Damak Chauhan F 15-10-2005 2.00 GBA0354 AHD
10 Rutvi Baloni F 03-06-2005 2.00 GBA0334 SRT
11 Shenan Christian F 28-10-1995 2.00 GBA0421 SRT
12 Yuti Gajjar F 11-10-2002 2.00 GBA0106 SRT
13 Aaral Patel F 23-10-2010 2.00 GBA0628 SRT
14 Bhavana Sharma F 15-05-2002 1.00 GBA0731 SRT
15 Maitree Gandhi F 21-09-2006 1.00 GBA0352 VDR
16 Priya Tiwari F 16-01-2004 1.00 GBA2587 AHD
17 Saumya Jadeja F 07-05-2002 1.00 GBA0569 AHD
18 Tanisha Joshi F 22-11-2003 1.00 GBA0370 JAM
19 Tanishka Nair F 25-01-2008 1.00 GBA0019 GNR
20 Urdhvina Khadse F 09-08-2004 1.00 GBA0266 NAV
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of WS - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Vandana Singh F 20-01-2010 GBA0674 VDR
2 Tanisha Karamchandani F 25-11-2008 GBA0936 AHD
3 Sofiya Mohammad F 27-10-2000 GBA0764 VDR
4 Siona Gala F 15-02-2010 GBA0031 SRT
5 Shrutwanshi Khadse F 16-08-2008 GBA0572 NAV
6 Prisha Shah F 21-07-2007 GBA0619 AHD
7 Pranjal Banthia F 02-01-2005 GBA1568 AHD
8 Pal Bhavsar F 17-08-2007 GBA0650 VDR
9 Maitri Dave F 15-11-2006 GBA0408 JAM
10 Kavya Singh F 01-01-2011 GBA0773 MEH
11 Kavni Desai F 03-09-2010 GBA1616 SRT
12 Jiya Thumbar F 16-10-2010 GBA0830 MORBI
13 Jahnviba Chudasama F 26-05-2008 GBA0185 RJT
14 Isha Bavarva F 27-07-2005 GBA2612 RJT
15 Ilsha Vhora F 13-06-2008 GBA1517 AHD
16 Disha Acharya F 17-01-2005 GBA2218 AND
17 Dipalee Bhadani F 02-11-1998 GBA0979 RJT
18 Bhoomi Chokshi F 04-09-1987 GBA1181 VDR
19 Bhavishita Arora F 12-08-2003 GBA2793 SRT
20 Anjul Patel F 09-10-2007 GBA2175 GNR
21 Riddhi Patel F 03-06-2007 GBA0206 AHD
22 Aesha Gandhi F 16-05-2007 GBA0199 BH
23 Aarshia Rejoy F 09-08-2011 GBA0247 AHD
24 Rajeshwari Chauhan F 26-04-2006 GBA0946 RJT
25 Krupali Boriya F 03-11-2004 GBA2264 RJT
26 Maya Sheshadri F 15-02-2008 GBA0248 AHD
27 Dhruvi Vibhakar F 13-12-2004 GBA2533 AHD
28 Trisha K Chavda F 16-09-2007 GBA1784 GNR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of MD - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Hemendrasingh R Rajput M 24-05-1996 3.00 GBA0434 RJT 1

Mohmmadali Mir M 14-01-2009 3.00 GBA0193 MEH
2 Bhavin Jadav M 29-09-1998 2.50 GBA0461 AND 2

Purushottam Awate M 28-10-1994 2.50 GBA0489 AND
3 Mohammad Salman M 06-12-1993 2.00 GBA0467 SRT 3/4

Tushar Sharma M 15-11-2001 2.00 GBA0423 SRT
4 Arpit Nanda M 03-06-2006 2.00 GBA0335 KUTCH 3/4

Pritesh Parmar M 19-05-2005 2.00 GBA0344 KUTCH
5 Bhavin Kapadiya M 16-09-2002 1.50 GBA0890 AHD 5/8

Bhavin Karamchandani M 09-02-2002 1.50 GBA0510 MEH
6 Prithvi Chauhan M 14-09-2006 1.50 GBA0368 SRT 5/8

Vivek Ojha M 16-09-1982 1.50 GBA0481 SRT
7 Saket Thakkar M 20-02-2001 1.50 GBA0449 KUTCH 5/8

Vishwarajsinh Zala M 07-03-2006 1.50 GBA0333 KUTCH
8 Jalpan Prajapati M 24-03-1999 1.00 GBA0521 VDR 5/8

Nikunj Devda M 16-10-1996 1.50 GBA0898 AMR
9 Aamir Sumra M 27-12-1993 1.00 GBA2841 RJT

Kuldeepsinh Jadeja M 26-12-1996 1.00 GBA0477 RJT
10 Arun Sodha M 14-03-2002 1.00 GBA0474 KHD

Jay Odedra M 01-02-2003 1.00 GBA0403 GNR
11 Karan Gangwani M 22-07-1999 1.00 GBA0479 AHD

Saurabh Agarwal M 20-01-1996 1.00 GBA0230 KUTCH
12 Maanuj Vyas M 03-06-2006 1.00 GBA0726 AHD

Neel Dhebar M 29-05-2002 1.00 GBA0529 AHD
13 Abhishek Singh M 09-07-1995 1.00 GBA2257 GNR

Vedant Bhalara M 16-03-2001 1.00 GBA2777 GNR
14 Vaibhav Parikh M 19-01-1997 1.50 GBA0522 VDR

Yaman Rathore M 22-11-1998 GBA2081 AHD
15 Aditya Velani M 09-04-2005 0.50 GBA2834 VDR

Mayank Patel M 04-04-2004 0.50 GBA1654 VDR
16 Dipen Thakkar M 18-12-1996 0.50 GBA0497 AHD

Parth Bhure M 28-01-1997 0.50 GBA0498 AHD
17 Harshal Soni M 13-04-1989 0.50 GBA0468 BH

Jaimeen Dethariya M 20-10-1988 0.50 GBA0448 RJT
18 Mann Patel M 14-04-2003 0.50 GBA1493 SRT

Mihir Patel M 09-02-2001 0.50 GBA0494 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of MD - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
19 Maharshi Bhindora M 01-12-2007 0.50 GBA0202 RJT

Mohsin Sumra M 19-11-1989 0.50 GBA0456 RJT
20 Sandip Dabhi M 06-11-2000 0.50 GBA0570 BVP

Sohil Sama M 23-12-1994 0.50 GBA0573 BVP
21 Chandan Matolia M 16-11-1994 0.50 GBA0500 SRT

Vishnu Nair M 21-08-2001 0.50 GBA2803 SRT
22 Devik Parmar M 01-03-2006 0.50 GBA0346 VDR

Yug Kotak M 11-09-2005 0.50 GBA0147 RJT
23 Anurag Mittal M 14-12-1992 GBA2805 VDR

Siddharth Gaur M 30-07-1990 0.50 GBA0280 VDR
24 Harit Vasavada M 29-07-1992 0.50 GBA0446 GNR

Shubham Rathod M 14-04-1996 GBA0896 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of MD - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Vishesh Parmar M 31-01-2004 0.50 GBA0404 RJT 1

Yash Bhalodiya M 01-06-2004 GBA2178 RJT
2 Aviral Rathour M 03-01-2004 0.50 GBA0692 VDR 2

Kailash Rajput M 23-10-2002 GBA0437 PANCH
3 Chetan Gohil M 22-05-1991 GBA2842 GIR 3

Milan Bhola M 07-11-2007 0.50 GBA1830 VDR
4 Kushagra Raygandhi M 09-03-2006 GBA0160 VDR

Ridam Kukana M 29-01-2008 GBA0313 VDR
5 Prem Kamdar M 06-06-2006 GBA2223 RJT

Rahil Akbari M 19-07-2010 GBA2246 RJT
6 Dev Trivedi M 16-10-2005 GBA0557 GNR

Prakhar Sinha M 12-12-2004 GBA0902 AHD
7 Nayan Raut M 01-06-1996 GBA2845 NAV

Parth Patel M 10-04-1990 GBA2751 NAV
8 Hardik Shastri M 21-04-1991 GBA0919 AND

Milan Pandya M 26-08-1987 GBA0916 AND
9 Meet Kothari M 22-05-1999 GBA0492 JAM

Parth Zala M 18-09-2009 GBA0599 JAM
10 Ansh Pandey M 12-07-2007 GBA2877 VDR

Maulik Modi M 18-09-1990 GBA2759 VDR
11 Jay Patel M 29-05-2005 GBA2756 VDR

Krishna Rana M 11-08-2004 GBA2758 VDR
12 Krish Nayak M 15-09-2006 GBA1895 VDR

Krish Thakor M 15-04-2005 GBA2233 MEH
13 Kevin Somaiya M 15-08-2001 GBA0501 AHD

Nisarg A Patel M 12-09-2005 GBA2033 AHD
14 Kapil Dinesh M 14-03-1990 GBA2975 AHD

Nalin Dinesh M 19-12-1988 GBA1371 AHD
15 Ashish Patel M 25-01-1972 GBA1227 VDR

Yashraj Singh Rathore M 30-09-1984 GBA1198 VDR
16 Jitendra Yadav M 15-05-1976 GBA1311 AHD

Pritesh Parmar M 30-09-1989 GBA1590 VDR
17 Yaksh Kansara M 10-04-2004 GBA2122 VDR

Yash M Shah M 16-07-1997 GBA2225 VDR
18 Dev Vaishnav M 15-03-2002 GBA2861 SUNR

Yash Thobhani M 29-05-1999 GBA0205 BH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of MD - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
19 Sujalsinh Baria M 10-09-2003 GBA0161 VDR

Yash Kaserwal M 04-08-2005 GBA0402 SRT
20 Varun Kataruka M 26-08-1982 GBA1225 VDR

Vihaan Kataruka M 03-11-2013 GBA2405 VDR
21 Kanan Sanghvi M 16-02-1997 GBA2909 SRT

Nikunj Rungta M 27-05-2005 GBA1633 SRT
22 Gaurav Baviskar M 05-04-1993 GBA2987 VDR

Rohankumar Kothari M 04-12-1990 GBA0798 VDR
23 Dwij Barad M 21-08-1997 GBA2770 VDR

Ravi Parmar M 16-01-2001 GBA2773 VDR
24 Dishang Chudasama M 30-05-2000 GBA0577 BVP

Krunal Dabhi M 12-11-2003 GBA0581 BVP
25 Dhaval Chauhan M 30-01-2003 GBA0090 BH

Yogesh Kumar M 07-02-1994 GBA2898 BH
26 Bhageerath Parmar M 08-03-2002 GBA2848 KUTCH

Dharma Rao M 31-05-1998 GBA0583 KUTCH
27 Devang Bhadarka M 16-10-1997 GBA1599 SRT

Yash Bhadarka M 06-09-2000 GBA1600 SRT
28 Chiranjit Patel M 30-03-1995 GBA0804 VDR

Deep Yadav M 12-10-1990 GBA0828 VDR
29 Abhishek Joshi M 14-11-2006 GBA0636 VDR

Aditya Om M 16-07-2009 GBA0049 MEH
30 Abhishek Dash M 29-10-2008 GBA2875 SRT

Al Aqmar Bengali M 07-12-2006 GBA2826 SRT
31 Abhinav Bhosle M 16-01-1989 GBA2931 VDR

Mohit Patel M 02-02-1999 GBA2936 VDR
32 Smrutik Patel M 31-12-2000 GBA0564 VDR

Vansh Singh M 28-10-2000 GBA1513 AHD
33 Kunal Singh M 16-02-2000 GBA2920 KUTCH

Sahil Bajaj M 03-05-1997 GBA0166 KUTCH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of WD - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Shenan Christian F 28-10-1995 3.00 GBA0421 SRT 1

Yuti Gajjar F 11-10-2002 3.00 GBA0106 SRT
2 Brinda Shinde F 07-02-2006 2.50 GBA0209 VDR 2

Flora Engineer F 13-04-2006 2.50 GBA0314 GNR
3 Ashesha Mehta F 20-01-2006 2.00 GBA0022 SRT 3/4

Hardika Vaghela F 11-10-2006 2.00 GBA0062 MEH
4 Panchi Puri F 03-09-2006 2.00 GBA0239 AHD 3/4

Tanisha Joshi F 22-11-2003 2.00 GBA0370 JAM
5 Renee Parmar F 19-07-2008 1.50 GBA1391 SRT 5

Vidhi Ostwal F 28-04-2009 1.50 GBA0799 SRT
6 Priyanshi Rathod F 15-05-2008 1.50 GBA0177 VDR 6

Snehal Singh F 10-09-2003 1.50 GBA0237 KUTCH
7 Kavya Marvaniya F 10-05-2008 1.00 GBA0098 MORBI

Niyati Alok F 05-10-2007 1.00 GBA0097 GNR
8 Maya Sheshadri F 15-02-2008 1.00 GBA0248 AHD

Tanisha Karamchandani F 25-11-2008 1.00 GBA0936 AHD
9 Damak Chauhan F 15-10-2005 1.50 GBA0354 AHD

Priyanshi Mittra F 25-06-2004 GBA0086 GNR
10 Bhoomi Chokshi F 04-09-1987 GBA1181 VDR

Priya A Patel F 18-09-2009 GBA2352 VDR
11 Krisha Desai F 14-10-2006 GBA0641 NAV

Krisha Gandhi F 27-01-2010 GBA1885 NAV
12 Krutika Pardeshi F 03-09-1991 GBA0910 VLD

Parul Vasava F 23-08-1990 GBA0720 VDR
13 Shrutwanshi Khadse F 16-08-2008 GBA0572 NAV

Urdhvina Khadse F 09-08-2004 GBA0266 NAV
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of XD - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Yaman Rathore M 22-11-1998 3.00 GBA2081 AHD 1

Brinda Shinde F 07-02-2006 3.00 GBA0209 VDR
2 Mohmmadali Mir M 14-01-2009 2.50 GBA0193 MEH 2

Tanishka Nair F 25-01-2008 2.50 GBA0019 GNR
3 Hemendrasingh R Rajput M 24-05-1996 2.00 GBA0434 RJT 3

Yuti Gajjar F 11-10-2002 2.00 GBA0106 SRT
4 Arpit Nanda M 03-06-2006 1.50 GBA0335 KUTCH 4/7

Priyanshi Rathod F 15-05-2008 1.50 GBA0177 VDR
5 Mohammad Salman M 06-12-1993 1.50 GBA0467 SRT 4/7

Tanisha Joshi F 22-11-2003 1.50 GBA0370 JAM
6 Bhavin Karamchandani M 09-02-2002 1.50 GBA0510 MEH 4/7

Panchi Puri F 03-09-2006 1.50 GBA0239 AHD
7 Pritesh Parmar M 19-05-2005 1.50 GBA0344 KUTCH 4/7

Snehal Singh F 10-09-2003 1.50 GBA0237 KUTCH
8 Bhavin Jadav M 29-09-1998 2.00 GBA0461 AND 8

Shenan Christian F 28-10-1995 GBA0421 SRT
9 Bhavin Kapadiya M 16-09-2002 1.00 GBA0890 AHD 8

Damak Chauhan F 15-10-2005 1.00 GBA0354 AHD
10 Harsh Purohit M 23-02-1994 1.00 GBA0096 SRT 8

Vaidehi Bhatt F 15-06-2004 1.00 GBA1646 SRT
11 Jay Odedra M 01-02-2003 1.00 GBA0403 GNR 8

Priyanshi Mittra F 25-06-2004 1.00 GBA0086 GNR
12 Hardik Panwar M 17-03-2003 1.00 GBA0079 VDR 8

Rutvi Baloni F 03-06-2005 1.00 GBA0334 SRT
13 Vishwarajsinh Zala M 07-03-2006 0.50 GBA0333 KUTCH

Hardika Vaghela F 11-10-2006 1.00 GBA0062 MEH
14 Devik Parmar M 01-03-2006 0.50 GBA0346 VDR

Ashesha Mehta F 20-01-2006 0.50 GBA0022 SRT
15 Gaurav Thapliyal M 22-07-2002 0.50 GBA2798 VDR

Sofiya Mohammad F 27-10-2000 0.50 GBA0764 VDR
16 Harit Vasavada M 29-07-1992 0.50 GBA0446 GNR

Vaishali Rajpurohit F 19-06-2001 0.50 GBA2767 GNR
17 Manavaditya Rathore M 05-09-2005 0.50 GBA0327 SRT

Urdhvina Khadse F 09-08-2004 0.50 GBA0266 NAV
18 Vishesh Parmar M 31-01-2004 0.50 GBA0404 RJT

Saumya Jadeja F 07-05-2002 0.50 GBA0569 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of XD - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
19 Yash Bhalodiya M 01-06-2004 1.00 GBA2178 RJT

Maya Sheshadri F 15-02-2008 GBA0248 AHD
20 Chandan Matolia M 16-11-1994 GBA0500 SRT

Bhavana Sharma F 15-05-2002 0.50 GBA0731 SRT
21 Dharma Rao M 31-05-1998 GBA0583 KUTCH

Urvashi Bharwani F 07-04-2003 0.50 GBA2727 KUTCH
22 Utsav Rajpara M 20-08-2003 GBA2437 GNR

Tanisha Karamchandani F 25-11-2008 0.50 GBA0936 AHD
23 Samar Chokshi M 27-09-1985 GBA2510 VDR

Bhoomi Chokshi F 04-09-1987 GBA1181 VDR
24 Dipen Thakkar M 18-12-1996 GBA0497 AHD

Kajal Patel F 13-07-2007 GBA0136 AHD
25 Parth Patel M 10-04-1990 GBA2751 NAV

Krisha Desai F 14-10-2006 GBA0641 NAV
26 Aditya Velani M 09-04-2005 GBA2834 VDR

Devarshi Pandya F 12-04-2002 GBA2947 VDR
27 Nikunj Devda M 16-10-1996 GBA0898 AMR

Archi Ghetia F 23-02-2009 GBA0595 VLD
28 Aditya Gupta M 26-09-1991 GBA2869 VDR

Shikha Suman F 20-05-1994 GBA2536 VDR
29 Smrutik Patel M 31-12-2000 GBA0564 VDR

Anjul Patel F 09-10-2007 GBA2175 GNR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U11 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Vivaan Ka.Patel M 04-09-2015 12.00 GBA1103 AND 1
2 Somesh Kumar Chandela M 09-06-2015 9.00 GBA1135 AHD 2
3 Haard Joshi M 06-01-2015 6.00 GBA1376 BNK 3
4 Dhairya Varma M 01-04-2016 4.00 GBA2180 GNR 4/5
5 Nirbhay Thakkar M 28-07-2016 4.00 GBA2029 MEH 4/5
6 Arsh Sumra M 27-05-2015 3.00 GBA2189 RJT 6
7 Jevin Shah M 24-09-2015 2.00 GBA1668 VLD 7/9
8 Punj Jain M 21-04-2016 2.00 GBA2164 SRT 7/9
9 Yatharth Italiya M 25-01-2016 2.00 GBA2236 VLD 7/9
10 Harsh Dethariya M 19-03-2016 1.00 GBA2183 RJT
11 Harsh Koshal M 04-02-2015 1.00 GBA2139 BH
12 Jathin B R M 31-03-2016 1.00 GBA2169 AHD
13 Kriyansh Modi M 16-03-2016 1.00 GBA1995 AHD
14 Mantra Bhuva M 08-01-2015 1.00 GBA2350 VDR
15 Palk Patel M 29-05-2015 1.00 GBA1703 MORBI
16 Rudraksh Lohani M 21-08-2015 1.00 GBA2471 AND
17 Viaan Arora M 06-09-2015 1.00 GBA2103 GNR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U11 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Vivaan Shah M 06-09-2015 GBA2896 SRT
2 Vihan Dharajiya M 19-06-2016 GBA2940 AMR
3 Vansh Kadam M 01-01-2015 GBA1512 VDR
4 Sohan Panga M 16-09-2016 GBA2973 VDR
5 Siddharth Nair M 06-01-2015 GBA2857 VDR
6 Shreenav Ughreja M 14-07-2017 GBA2786 MORBI
7 Shaurya Gupta M 29-05-2016 GBA2790 SRT
8 Saumy Amin M 19-02-2015 GBA2454 VDR
9 Satvik Patel M 08-11-2016 GBA2944 GNR
10 Satva Kotak M 01-01-2018 GBA2809 AND
11 Samarth Sojitra M 19-02-2015 GBA2597 AHD
12 Samarsinh Chauhan M 29-08-2015 GBA2765 AHD
13 Sai Madhav Prakash M 24-02-2016 GBA2910 AND
14 Sahej Kumar M 26-03-2016 GBA2956 VDR
15 Riaan Gawai M 17-02-2015 GBA2884 AND
16 Reyansh Pandya M 25-03-2016 GBA2921 VDR
17 Reyansh Aggrawal M 11-11-2015 GBA2688 AHD
18 Rajat Rabari M 03-05-2015 GBA2356 AND
19 Raghbir Arora M 16-06-2016 GBA2174 AND
20 Priyansh Shah M 13-10-2015 GBA2690 RJT
21 Pranshul Shah M 29-07-2017 GBA2954 KHD
22 Parth Zinzuwadia M 12-01-2015 GBA2120 VDR
23 Parshwa Mahant M 07-03-2015 GBA2890 AND
24 Nivaan Vakharia M 07-01-2016 GBA2615 AHD
25 Niheet Panchal M 13-03-2015 GBA2866 AND
26 Netra Patel M 25-04-2016 GBA2601 AHD
27 Nakshit Prajapati M 28-08-2017 GBA2624 VDR
28 Naksh Desai M 16-10-2015 GBA2740 SRT
29 Naitik Rathod M 02-06-2015 GBA2032 RJT
30 Naitik R Sindhi M 16-02-2015 GBA2997 VDR
31 Mohammad Ahmed M 24-02-2017 GBA2100 VDR
32 Mityansh Mittal M 04-03-2015 GBA2042 BH
33 Meghan Javia M 16-08-2015 GBA1050 RJT
34 Mahit Kansara M 09-10-2015 GBA2968 RJT
35 Maan Soni M 30-12-2015 GBA2200 BH
36 Lakshit Mehta M 01-12-2017 GBA2994 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U11 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
37 Kunj Patel M 27-11-2015 GBA2196 VDR
38 Kevin Patel M 21-10-2016 GBA2993 GNR
39 Kevin K Patel M 11-08-2015 GBA2853 PATAN
40 Kaveer Sutaria M 25-12-2015 GBA2115 VDR
41 Kanva Dholakia M 23-09-2016 GBA2917 AND
42 Kabir Shah M 23-11-2017 GBA2474 SRT
43 Kabeer Biyani M 28-05-2017 GBA2966 VDR
44 Jiaan Keshariya M 16-08-2016 GBA2838 AHD
45 Ivan Jethva M 10-05-2015 GBA2782 VDR
46 Ishan Soni M 21-05-2015 GBA1848 VDR
47 Ishaan Vasishta Vasipalli M 08-09-2016 GBA2083 AHD
48 Hiaan Shethia M 18-07-2015 GBA2226 VLD
49 Heyansh Sukhadiya M 18-07-2015 GBA2772 GNR
50 Hetansh Patel M 06-10-2015 GBA2915 VDR
51 Hayaan A Patel M 03-03-2015 GBA2608 AHD
52 Eeshansai Patnana M 12-07-2015 GBA2160 VDR
53 Ean Macwan M 31-01-2015 GBA2908 VDR
54 Dwij Soni M 20-12-2015 GBA2981 VDR
55 Divyansh Pahuja M 28-11-2017 GBA2962 AHD
56 Divit Dave M 04-05-2016 GBA2856 AHD
57 Dhyey Dangar M 05-02-2016 GBA2781 VDR
58 Dheer Punjabi M 02-07-2015 GBA2989 VDR
59 Dhaivat Patel M 18-04-2017 GBA2779 VDR
60 Devansh Kachhia M 14-05-2015 GBA1062 VDR
61 Atharva Makwana M 28-10-2015 GBA2131 BH
62 Atharv Pant M 28-11-2015 GBA2878 VDR
63 Arsh Ansari M 29-06-2017 GBA2276 JAM
64 Arnitsinh Sarvaiya M 27-09-2017 GBA2439 VDR
65 Arjun Soni M 01-05-2015 GBA2865 AND
66 Ansh Poojari M 12-04-2015 GBA2646 GNR
67 Akshat Patel M 23-11-2015 GBA2776 MORBI
68 Ahaan Acharya M 08-04-2016 GBA2575 BNK
69 Aarav Kataria M 01-09-2015 GBA2390 VDR
70 Aaditya Mori M 28-10-2015 GBA2906 VDR
71 Yaksh Y M 14-11-2015 GBA2868 AND
72 Shlok Mamtora M 10-06-2015 GBA2584 JAM

Gujarat Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 16          12-07-2025 09:59:29 Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U11 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
73 Paramveer Sinh Jhala M 09-02-2015 GBA1416 AHD
74 Kanishk Boyal M 31-07-2016 GBA2460 AHD
75 Dharv Pathak M 16-02-2015 GBA2253 VDR
76 Arhaan Shaikh M 14-06-2016 GBA3009 VDR
77 Taksh Arora M 24-09-2017 GBA2714 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U11 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Aneri Chaudhari F 15-05-2015 9.00 GBA1750 MEH 1
2 Vini Gupta F 04-04-2016 6.00 GBA2104 AHD 2
3 N Takshya Sree Reddy F 23-02-2016 4.00 GBA2084 AND 3
4 Dhyanvi H Vansia F 22-02-2017 3.00 GBA2106 BH 4
5 Prashmi Nisarta F 12-07-2016 3.00 GBA1695 VDR 5
6 Aarna Brahmbhatt F 08-06-2015 1.00 GBA2221 AND 6
7 Aarya Sharma F 23-07-2016 1.00 GBA2161 VLD 7
8 Vedika Nair F 02-01-2015 1.00 GBA2039 GNR 8
9 Aadhya Datir F 28-05-2016 GBA2795 VDR
10 Aarya Bilwankar F 29-04-2016 GBA2579 VDR
11 Anaika Bhatia F 07-08-2015 GBA2870 VDR
12 Ashlynn Libin F 31-01-2016 GBA2576 VDR
13 Dhanvi Shah F 22-02-2017 GBA2914 AHD
14 Dhimahi Thakkar F 03-08-2017 GBA2592 AHD
15 Dviti Thakkar F 15-07-2017 GBA2948 VDR
16 Gyana Patel F 03-03-2015 GBA2611 AHD
17 Hesmitha Sai Gudimetla F 30-05-2017 GBA2927 BH
18 Kartisha Chikhaliya F 08-09-2015 GBA1834 VDR
19 Kavya Gupta F 17-02-2016 GBA2631 KUTCH
20 Kavya Patel F 01-02-2015 GBA2943 VDR
21 Kayra Shah F 18-05-2018 GBA2918 AHD
22 Myra Arora F 28-04-2015 GBA2945 AHD
23 Pallavi Kela F 29-05-2015 GBA2919 KUTCH
24 Parnika Thakur F 06-12-2015 GBA2697 VDR
25 Preet Shah F 03-09-2016 GBA2905 VDR
26 Prisha D Patel F 20-09-2017 GBA2473 AHD
27 Prutha Prajapati F 22-07-2015 GBA2955 VDR
28 Ritika Bhardwaj F 17-11-2017 GBA2748 AHD
29 Sarah Shah F 25-12-2017 GBA2938 VDR
30 Saumya Patel F 27-05-2016 GBA2887 VDR
31 Shanvi Prajapati F 20-11-2015 GBA2874 VDR
32 Spruha Joshi F 14-09-2015 GBA2761 MEH
33 Sunishka Dwivedi F 03-09-2016 GBA2998 AHD
34 Vihaa Shukla F 02-01-2015 GBA2618 AHD
35 Yashvee Singh F 15-07-2016 GBA2978 VDR
36 Zilmil Sareriya F 17-04-2015 GBA2654 RJT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U11 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
37 Heer Patel F 17-09-2017 GBA2755 PANCH
38 Kanvi Thummar F 31-01-2015 GBA3006 AHD
39 Naisha Prajapati F 11-03-2015 GBA2928 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BD U11 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Haard Joshi M 06-01-2015 5.00 GBA1376 BNK 1

Vivaan Ka.Patel M 04-09-2015 7.50 GBA1103 AND
2 Nirbhay Thakkar M 28-07-2016 4.00 GBA2029 MEH 2

Somesh Kumar Chandela M 09-06-2015 5.00 GBA1135 AHD
3 Devansh Kachhia M 14-05-2015 1.50 GBA1062 VDR 3/5

Vansh Kadam M 01-01-2015 GBA1512 VDR
4 Dharv Pathak M 16-02-2015 1.50 GBA2253 VDR 3/5

Siddharth Nair M 06-01-2015 GBA2857 VDR
5 Arsh Sumra M 27-05-2015 GBA2189 RJT 3/5

Naitik Rathod M 02-06-2015 1.50 GBA2032 RJT
6 Hetansh Patel M 06-10-2015 GBA2915 VDR

Reyansh Pandya M 25-03-2016 GBA2921 VDR
7 Jathin B R M 31-03-2016 GBA2169 AHD

Kanishk Boyal M 31-07-2016 GBA2460 AHD
8 Divit Dave M 04-05-2016 GBA2856 AHD

Mantra Bhuva M 08-01-2015 GBA2350 VDR
9 Aaditya Mori M 28-10-2015 GBA2906 VDR

Ean Macwan M 31-01-2015 GBA2908 VDR
10 Punj Jain M 21-04-2016 GBA2164 SRT

Reyansh Aggrawal M 11-11-2015 GBA2688 AHD
11 Dhairya Varma M 01-04-2016 GBA2180 GNR

Shaurya Gupta M 29-05-2016 GBA2790 SRT
12 Atharv Pant M 28-11-2015 GBA2878 VDR

Dhyey Dangar M 05-02-2016 GBA2781 VDR
13 Samarsinh Chauhan M 29-08-2015 GBA2765 AHD

Viaan Arora M 06-09-2015 GBA2103 GNR
14 Harsh Dethariya M 19-03-2016 GBA2183 RJT

Meghan Javia M 16-08-2015 GBA1050 RJT
15 Jevin Shah M 24-09-2015 GBA1668 VLD

Yatharth Italiya M 25-01-2016 GBA2236 VLD
16 Kevin Patel M 21-10-2016 GBA2993 GNR

Satvik Patel M 08-11-2016 GBA2944 GNR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GD U11 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Prashmi Nisarta F 12-07-2016 5.50 GBA1695 VDR 1

Vini Gupta F 04-04-2016 1.50 GBA2104 AHD
2 Aneri Chaudhari F 15-05-2015 5.50 GBA1750 MEH 2

Vedika Nair F 02-01-2015 GBA2039 GNR
3 Aarna Brahmbhatt F 08-06-2015 1.50 GBA2221 AND 3

N Takshya Sree Reddy F 23-02-2016 1.50 GBA2084 AND
4 Dhimahi Thakkar F 03-08-2017 GBA2592 AHD

Prisha D Patel F 20-09-2017 GBA2473 AHD
5 Anaika Bhatia F 07-08-2015 GBA2870 VDR

Kartisha Chikhaliya F 08-09-2015 GBA1834 VDR
6 Aarya Bilwankar F 29-04-2016 GBA2579 VDR

Ashlynn Libin F 31-01-2016 GBA2576 VDR
7 Parnika Thakur F 06-12-2015 GBA2697 VDR

Prutha Prajapati F 22-07-2015 GBA2955 VDR
8 Dhanvi Shah F 22-02-2017 GBA2914 AHD

Kayra Shah F 18-05-2018 GBA2918 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Darsh Joshi M 06-05-2013 12.00 GBA0078 SRT 1
2 Vivaan Shah M 09-02-2013 10.00 GBA0192 SRT 2
3 Faizan Ali Sayyed M 31-12-2013 8.00 GBA2156 BNK 3/4
4 Panshul Makwana M 01-02-2013 8.00 GBA0080 MEH 3/4
5 Aayushmaan Jha M 17-04-2014 6.00 GBA1498 BH 5/7
6 Ranveer Singh Yadav M 28-09-2013 6.00 GBA1082 BH 5/7
7 Vats Chanchlani M 17-03-2013 6.00 GBA2060 KUTCH 5/7
8 Garv Upadhyay M 17-09-2013 5.00 GBA2011 VDR 8
9 Haard Joshi M 06-01-2015 4.00 GBA1376 BNK
10 Jiyaan Patel M 12-01-2013 4.00 GBA0821 VDR
11 Kavish Shroff M 15-05-2013 4.00 GBA1547 SRT
12 Reyansh Shah M 29-03-2013 4.00 GBA1831 VLD
13 Dharmaditya Zala M 01-02-2013 4.00 GBA2098 AHD
14 Dhyey Kakaiya M 25-02-2014 3.00 GBA1588 RJT
15 Harshit Negi M 30-04-2013 3.00 GBA2290 AHD
16 Krishiv B Parmar M 06-04-2014 3.00 GBA1483 BH
17 Nirmaan Patel M 22-11-2014 3.00 GBA0844 SRT
18 Vivaan Ka.Patel M 04-09-2015 3.00 GBA1103 AND
19 Aaryan Choksi M 24-04-2014 2.00 GBA1681 SRT
20 Aksh Bhadani M 31-03-2014 2.00 GBA1111 SRT
21 Dev Sagar M 07-05-2013 2.00 GBA1425 BH
22 Hitarth Shah M 28-10-2013 2.00 GBA1491 BH
23 Shaurya Chowdhary M 08-04-2013 2.00 GBA1437 AHD
24 Shaurya Panghal M 07-10-2014 2.00 GBA1035 KUTCH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Krishiv Dabhi M 18-09-2014 2.00 GBA2015 MORBI 1
2 Shreyas Zala M 20-09-2014 2.00 GBA2036 MEH 2
3 Bhavya Sharma M 17-05-2014 1.00 GBA2155 VDR 3
4 Het Patel M 10-07-2013 1.00 GBA2669 AND 4
5 Mahir Bhatt M 01-07-2014 1.00 GBA1879 VDR 5
6 Nirbhay Thakkar M 28-07-2016 1.00 GBA2029 MEH 6
7 Rutansh Patel M 03-11-2013 1.00 GBA1692 KUTCH 7
8 Tejashkumar Dakua M 07-10-2013 1.00 GBA1598 KUTCH 8
9 Veer Sarabhai M 18-11-2013 1.00 GBA1051 AHD 9
10 Yugveersinh Zala M 30-12-2013 1.00 GBA1143 RJT 10
11 Diyan Gandhi M 20-04-2013 GBA2953 VLD
12 Divyam Sharma M 03-02-2014 GBA2850 KUTCH
13 Divit Dave M 04-05-2016 GBA2856 AHD
14 Dishank Shah M 23-08-2013 GBA1729 VLD
15 Dharmagn Patel M 25-02-2014 GBA2980 AHD
16 Dhairya Vyas M 14-09-2013 GBA1727 VLD
17 Dhairya Varma M 01-04-2016 GBA2180 GNR
18 Dhairya Sachania M 18-08-2013 GBA2907 VDR
19 Devratsinh Rana M 14-11-2013 GBA0847 BH
20 Devdatt Chopda M 28-08-2014 GBA2635 RJT
21 Devansh Kachhia M 14-05-2015 GBA1062 VDR
22 Devagya Patel M 17-11-2013 GBA2952 VDR
23 Aryan Sharma M 30-10-2014 GBA2680 AHD
24 Arsh Sumra M 27-05-2015 GBA2189 RJT
25 Armaan Kapoor M 24-01-2013 GBA1710 AHD
26 Arhaan Shah M 17-01-2013 GBA2634 AHD
27 Ahaan Acharya M 08-04-2016 GBA2575 BNK
28 Abhimanyu Lakhani M 30-04-2014 GBA2146 BH
29 Aarav Joshi M 08-05-2014 GBA3001 VDR
30 Yug Jain M 13-11-2013 GBA1418 VDR
31 Hitarth Panchal M 11-07-2013 GBA2964 AHD
32 Hitarth Bhatt M 13-03-2014 GBA2563 GNR
33 Henish Patel M 13-03-2014 GBA1450 AHD
34 Harshitsinh Jadeja M 16-05-2013 GBA1730 KUTCH
35 Harshit Varshney M 27-10-2013 GBA1687 SRT
36 Hardik Varshney M 27-10-2013 GBA1685 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
37 Yajat Chandarana M 09-01-2013 GBA2959 VDR
38 Vivaan Solanki M 21-01-2013 GBA1705 VLD
39 Vishw Jogiya M 29-08-2013 GBA1567 GNR
40 Vihaan Shah M 06-12-2014 GBA2708 KHD
41 Vihaan Kataruka M 03-11-2013 GBA2405 VDR
42 Viaan Arora M 06-09-2015 GBA2103 GNR
43 Ved P K M 02-06-2013 GBA2939 VDR
44 Varad Joshi M 16-09-2013 GBA2574 AHD
45 Vansh Kadam M 01-01-2015 GBA1512 VDR
46 Umesh Kumar Chandela M 01-08-2013 GBA1134 AHD
47 Suhan Pathak M 05-01-2014 GBA1738 SRT
48 Somesh Kumar Chandela M 09-06-2015 GBA1135 AHD
49 Shrey Patel M 08-04-2013 GBA2598 AHD
50 Shlok Prajapati M 22-05-2014 GBA2713 BH
51 Shivansh Antil M 25-12-2013 GBA1862 VDR
52 Sharvil Thakor M 12-11-2013 GBA2689 BH
53 Shalin Nagdev M 10-12-2013 GBA2715 VDR
54 Samarth Sojitra M 19-02-2015 GBA2597 AHD
55 Samarsinh Chauhan M 29-08-2015 GBA2765 AHD
56 Rushil Prajapati M 23-05-2013 GBA2372 AND
57 Rudraksh Lohani M 21-08-2015 GBA2471 AND
58 Rudra A Patel M 23-05-2013 GBA2743 BH
59 Rohan Rao M 11-06-2014 GBA2816 SRT
60 Rivaan Patel M 05-09-2014 GBA2603 GNR
61 Rishabh Patel M 21-02-2014 GBA2056 KUTCH
62 Reyansh Aggrawal M 11-11-2015 GBA2688 AHD
63 Reyansh Agarwal M 03-02-2014 GBA1377 AHD
64 Rajvardhan Malewadi M 25-06-2013 GBA2102 VLD
65 Rajat Rabari M 03-05-2015 GBA2356 AND
66 Raj Pathak M 12-08-2013 GBA1648 PORB
67 Puneet Bhavsar M 28-03-2013 GBA2752 VDR
68 Pruthvi Thakor M 01-11-2013 GBA2666 VDR
69 Prince Patel M 07-09-2013 GBA1900 BH
70 Praveg Tiwari M 01-11-2013 GBA2309 AHD
71 Pratyaksh Raj M 14-07-2013 GBA1876 VDR
72 Prahil Motiani M 29-11-2013 GBA2882 KUTCH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
73 Parv Parmar M 18-06-2013 GBA2687 BH
74 Palk Patel M 29-05-2015 GBA1703 MORBI
75 Osteen Macwan M 29-11-2014 GBA2198 VDR
76 Nivan Shah M 05-08-2013 GBA2073 VDR
77 Meghan Javia M 16-08-2015 GBA1050 RJT
78 Mantra Bhuva M 08-01-2015 GBA2350 VDR
79 Manthan Parmar M 25-02-2013 GBA1064 GNR
80 Mahek Shiyani M 01-01-2013 GBA2658 KUTCH
81 Kush Ray M 18-04-2013 GBA2873 VDR
82 Krutarth Solanki M 24-10-2013 GBA1084 BH
83 Krishiv Shah M 25-10-2013 GBA2872 RJT
84 Krishiv Chaudhari M 31-08-2013 GBA2643 VDR
85 Krishav Patel M 25-01-2013 GBA2065 SRT
86 Kriday Doshi M 21-02-2013 GBA1118 AND
87 Kavyansh Nayak M 10-02-2014 GBA2052 MEH
88 Kaveer Sutaria M 25-12-2015 GBA2115 VDR
89 Kanishk Boyal M 31-07-2016 GBA2460 AHD
90 Jwalit Paryani M 30-10-2014 GBA2916 KUTCH
91 Jeevesh Kashyap M 24-12-2014 GBA2644 VDR
92 Jathin B R M 31-03-2016 GBA2169 AHD
93 Jash Rana M 05-04-2013 GBA2894 VLD
94 Ivan Jethva M 10-05-2015 GBA2782 VDR
95 Ishaan Vasishta Vasipalli M 08-09-2016 GBA2083 AHD
96 Harsh Dethariya M 19-03-2016 GBA2183 RJT
97 Arshh Patel M 10-01-2014 GBA2097 VDR
98 Grishm Thumar M 01-11-2014 GBA1529 SRT
99 Eeshansai Patnana M 12-07-2015 GBA2160 VDR
100 Siddh B Jain M 03-11-2014 GBA3004 VDR
101 Daksh Punjabi M 10-09-2014 GBA3007 VDR
102 Diyan Vyas M 03-12-2014 GBA2382 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Kush Patel M 18-09-2014 GBA1745 BH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 23-10-2013 12.00 GBA0837 SRT 1
2 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 27-08-2013 10.00 GBA0282 SRT 2
3 Vedanshi Shukla F 23-10-2013 8.00 GBA0698 VDR 3
4 Dhruvi Malhotra F 24-06-2013 7.00 GBA1048 AHD 4
5 Diti Mistry F 18-01-2013 6.00 GBA0704 AHD 5/7
6 Jainy Kotak F 08-02-2013 6.00 GBA0225 AND 5/7
7 Shreena Ughreja F 23-03-2013 6.00 GBA0690 MORBI 5/7
8 Manya Tadvi F 02-01-2013 5.00 GBA0072 VDR 8/9
9 Shanaya Patel F 14-01-2013 5.00 GBA1045 AHD 8/9
10 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala F 21-08-2014 4.00 GBA1680 SRT
11 Kavya Vora F 07-12-2014 4.00 GBA1379 AHD
12 Prisha Parmar F 24-02-2014 4.00 GBA1154 BH
13 Vrishti Brahmakshtriya F 22-01-2013 4.00 GBA1536 AHD
14 Divyanshi Bhardwaj F 13-11-2013 3.00 GBA1651 AHD
15 Hitika Jariwala F 27-07-2014 3.00 GBA0856 SRT
16 Jenika Patel F 16-09-2013 3.00 GBA2014 SRT
17 Kiara Soni F 14-01-2014 3.00 GBA1117 AHD
18 Sukhmanprit Rai F 30-01-2014 3.00 GBA1407 BH
19 Aarna Pawar F 14-12-2013 2.00 GBA1365 AMR
20 Aneri Chaudhari F 15-05-2015 2.00 GBA1750 MEH
21 Dhriti Dedhia F 23-12-2014 2.00 GBA0806 VLD
22 Namee Patel F 02-12-2013 2.00 GBA0254 GNR
23 Nirmayi Solanki F 22-06-2013 2.00 GBA1620 AHD
24 Rishita Roy F 04-05-2014 2.00 GBA1666 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Prashmi Nisarta F 12-07-2016 2.00 GBA1695 VDR 1
2 Vini Gupta F 04-04-2016 2.00 GBA2104 AHD 2
3 Dhimahi Jethva F 04-09-2014 1.00 GBA1426 SRT 3
4 Hiridyanshi Sharma F 22-02-2013 1.00 GBA1714 VLD 4
5 Nirvi Shah F 09-01-2013 1.00 GBA0634 AHD 5
6 Pahal Patel F 27-03-2013 1.00 GBA1943 VDR 6
7 Rumaisha Jeeva F 08-07-2014 1.00 GBA2016 KUTCH 7
8 Anaya Shah F 14-11-2014 GBA2645 AHD
9 Anannya Dave F 10-03-2014 GBA2532 AHD
10 Amaira Turakhia F 07-03-2013 GBA2609 AHD
11 Aishvee Sindhkar F 06-02-2014 GBA1837 VDR
12 Aarya Sharma F 23-07-2016 GBA2161 VLD
13 Aadhya Patel F 16-11-2013 GBA2573 AHD
14 Heer Khatri F 15-05-2013 GBA2581 AHD
15 Gyana Patel F 03-03-2015 GBA2611 AHD
16 Dhimahi Thakkar F 03-08-2017 GBA2592 AHD
17 Dhanwi Patel F 05-12-2013 GBA2849 VDR
18 Anvesha Shah F 26-08-2013 GBA2860 AHD
19 Zilmil Sareriya F 17-04-2015 GBA2654 RJT
20 Yashvi Vania F 09-07-2014 GBA2685 AHD
21 Yashasvi Somani F 17-05-2014 GBA2192 AND
22 Vrutti Umraniya F 02-05-2014 GBA1694 VDR
23 Veera Kotak F 01-05-2014 GBA2493 RJT
24 Umika Sarma F 18-11-2013 GBA2637 AND
25 Srusti Maluna F 02-01-2014 GBA2425 BNK
26 Spruha Joshi F 14-09-2015 GBA2761 MEH
27 Shaanvi Patel F 18-09-2013 GBA1721 AHD
28 Saumya Thakor F 07-04-2013 GBA2368 VDR
29 Ruhi Naik F 09-06-2014 GBA1691 VDR
30 Riya Kumari F 23-07-2014 GBA2785 AHD
31 Raavee V Soni F 19-03-2014 GBA2855 KUTCH
32 Pushti Thumar F 22-01-2014 GBA2867 AHD
33 Pushti Patel F 04-10-2013 GBA2165 AHD
34 Prutha Prajapati F 22-07-2015 GBA2955 VDR
35 Prisha Sonar F 15-12-2014 GBA2227 VLD
36 Prisha Khetani F 22-10-2014 GBA2831 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
37 Prashiksha Vaghela F 24-09-2014 GBA2173 NAV
38 Parnika Thakur F 06-12-2015 GBA2697 VDR
39 Panthi Patel F 19-11-2014 GBA1781 AHD
40 Pahal Patel F 29-08-2014 GBA2683 SRT
41 Misha Modi F 03-10-2013 GBA2969 JAM
42 Miraya Shridhar F 02-10-2013 GBA1717 AHD
43 Lekkala Srihitha Reddy F 20-09-2014 GBA2982 VDR
44 Krisha Panchal F 08-07-2013 GBA1811 VDR
45 Khushi Mehta F 16-06-2014 GBA2384 VDR
46 Jeel Mehta F 08-03-2013 GBA2344 VDR
47 Jayni Bhavaniwala F 13-07-2014 GBA1063 SRT
48 Janvi Rathod F 14-07-2014 GBA2355 VDR
49 Jaladhi Limani F 04-10-2014 GBA2881 VDR
50 Hirwa Ranade F 28-07-2014 GBA2991 VDR
51 Hayaa Thakkar F 16-10-2014 GBA2107 AHD
52 Nitya Varmora F 05-02-2013 GBA2465 MORBI
53 Dishita Ganasva F 04-03-2014 GBA3010 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Darsh Joshi M 06-05-2013 6.00 GBA0078 SRT 1

Panshul Makwana M 01-02-2013 6.00 GBA0080 MEH
2 Aayushmaan Jha M 17-04-2014 5.00 GBA1498 BH 2

Ranveer Singh Yadav M 28-09-2013 5.00 GBA1082 BH
3 Nirmaan Patel M 22-11-2014 4.00 GBA0844 SRT 3

Urvish Singh M 11-01-2014 4.00 GBA1432 AHD
4 Kavish Shroff M 15-05-2013 3.00 GBA1547 SRT 4/5

Reyansh Shah M 29-03-2013 3.00 GBA1831 VLD
5 Harshitsinh Jadeja M 16-05-2013 3.00 GBA1730 KUTCH 4/5

Vats Chanchlani M 17-03-2013 3.00 GBA2060 KUTCH
6 Garv Upadhyay M 17-09-2013 3.00 GBA2011 VDR

Jiyaan Patel M 12-01-2013 2.50 GBA0821 VDR
7 Het Patel M 10-07-2013 1.50 GBA2669 AND

Vivaan Ka.Patel M 04-09-2015 4.00 GBA1103 AND
8 Aksh Bhadani M 31-03-2014 2.00 GBA1111 SRT

Shaurya Panghal M 07-10-2014 2.00 GBA1035 KUTCH
9 Dhyey Kakaiya M 25-02-2014 2.00 GBA1588 RJT

Krishiv Dabhi M 18-09-2014 2.00 GBA2015 MORBI
10 Kavyansh Nayak M 10-02-2014 2.00 GBA2052 MEH

Nirbhay Thakkar M 28-07-2016 1.50 GBA2029 MEH
11 Grishm Thumar M 01-11-2014 1.50 GBA1529 SRT

Krishiv B Parmar M 06-04-2014 1.50 GBA1483 BH
12 Aaryan Choksi M 24-04-2014 1.00 GBA1681 SRT

Suhan Pathak M 05-01-2014 1.00 GBA1738 SRT
13 Ayaan Shah M 16-11-2013 1.00 GBA0986 AHD

Ayush Shah M 16-11-2013 1.00 GBA0776 AHD
14 Jathin B R M 31-03-2016 1.00 GBA2169 AHD

Kanishk Boyal M 31-07-2016 1.00 GBA2460 AHD
15 Krishiv Chaudhari M 31-08-2013 1.00 GBA2643 VDR

Pruthvi Thakor M 01-11-2013 1.00 GBA2666 VDR
16 Mahek Shiyani M 01-01-2013 1.00 GBA2658 KUTCH

Rutansh Patel M 03-11-2013 1.00 GBA1692 KUTCH
17 Devansh Kachhia M 14-05-2015 1.00 GBA1062 VDR

Vansh Kadam M 01-01-2015 0.50 GBA1512 VDR
18 Divit Dave M 04-05-2016 GBA2856 AHD

Mantra Bhuva M 08-01-2015 0.50 GBA2350 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
19 Shreyas Zala M 20-09-2014 0.50 GBA2036 MEH

Umesh Kumar Chandela M 01-08-2013 GBA1134 AHD
20 Hardik Varshney M 27-10-2013 GBA1685 SRT

Harshit Varshney M 27-10-2013 GBA1687 SRT
21 Harshit Negi M 30-04-2013 GBA2290 AHD

Shaurya Chowdhary M 08-04-2013 GBA1437 AHD
22 Pratyaksh Raj M 14-07-2013 GBA1876 VDR

Shivansh Antil M 25-12-2013 GBA1862 VDR
23 Ivan Jethva M 10-05-2015 GBA2782 VDR

Rajvardhan Malewadi M 25-06-2013 GBA2102 VLD
24 Diyan Vyas M 03-12-2014 GBA2382 VDR

Parth Zinzuwadia M 12-01-2015 GBA2120 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 27-08-2013 6.00 GBA0282 SRT 1

Lakshmi Vaidyan F 23-10-2013 6.00 GBA0837 SRT
2 Dhruvi Malhotra F 24-06-2013 5.00 GBA1048 AHD 2

Shanaya Patel F 14-01-2013 5.00 GBA1045 AHD
3 Jainy Kotak F 08-02-2013 4.00 GBA0225 AND 3/4

Manya Tadvi F 02-01-2013 4.00 GBA0072 VDR
4 Diti Mistry F 18-01-2013 4.00 GBA0704 AHD 3/4

Vedanshi Shukla F 23-10-2013 4.00 GBA0698 VDR
5 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala F 21-08-2014 3.00 GBA1680 SRT 5

Kavya Vora F 07-12-2014 3.00 GBA1379 AHD
6 Dhimahi Jethva F 04-09-2014 2.50 GBA1426 SRT

Dhriti Dedhia F 23-12-2014 2.50 GBA0806 VLD
7 Divyanshi Bhardwaj F 13-11-2013 2.50 GBA1651 AHD

Namee Patel F 02-12-2013 2.50 GBA0254 GNR
8 Hitika Jariwala F 27-07-2014 2.50 GBA0856 SRT

Kiara Soni F 14-01-2014 2.50 GBA1117 AHD
9 Prisha Parmar F 24-02-2014 2.50 GBA1154 BH

Sukhmanprit Rai F 30-01-2014 2.50 GBA1407 BH
10 Aadhya Patel F 16-11-2013 2.00 GBA2573 AHD

Anannya Dave F 10-03-2014 2.00 GBA2532 AHD
11 Prashmi Nisarta F 12-07-2016 2.00 GBA1695 VDR

Vini Gupta F 04-04-2016 2.00 GBA2104 AHD
12 Pahal Patel F 27-03-2013 1.00 GBA1943 VDR

Saumya Thakor F 07-04-2013 1.00 GBA2368 VDR
13 Anaya Shah F 14-11-2014 GBA2645 AHD

Miraya Shridhar F 02-10-2013 GBA1717 AHD
14 Anvesha Shah F 26-08-2013 GBA2860 AHD

Pushti Thumar F 22-01-2014 GBA2867 AHD
15 Jayni Bhavaniwala F 13-07-2014 GBA1063 SRT

Rishita Roy F 04-05-2014 GBA1666 VDR
16 Janvi Rathod F 14-07-2014 GBA2355 VDR

Jeel Mehta F 08-03-2013 GBA2344 VDR
17 Shaanvi Patel F 18-09-2013 GBA1721 AHD

Vihaa Shukla F 02-01-2015 GBA2618 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 18-02-2012 6.00 GBA0774 SRT 1
2 Rudra Pratap Singh M 26-08-2011 5.00 GBA0109 GNR 2
3 Rean Patel M 26-01-2011 4.00 GBA0822 AHD 3/4
4 Sharvin Shinde M 09-01-2011 4.00 GBA0782 AND 3/4
5 Sarg Shah M 15-08-2011 3.00 GBA0112 VDR 5/8
6 Tanmay Dahiya M 21-03-2011 3.00 GBA0978 AHD 5/8
7 Vivaan Shah M 09-02-2013 3.00 GBA0192 SRT 5/8
8 Darsh Joshi M 06-05-2013 3.00 GBA0078 SRT 5/8
9 Adwait Pathak M 10-03-2011 2.00 GBA1479 VDR
10 Jishan Madhu M 19-02-2012 2.00 GBA0705 AHD
11 Kartikeygiri Goswami M 26-04-2012 2.00 GBA1152 AND
12 Pragyan Bapat M 21-08-2012 2.00 GBA0957 KUTCH
13 Pruthvisinh Vaghela M 12-04-2012 2.00 GBA0110 MEH
14 Ranveer Singh Yadav M 28-09-2013 2.00 GBA1082 BH
15 Sumeet Bharwani M 05-02-2011 2.00 GBA1511 VDR
16 Visarg Bhavsar M 01-02-2012 2.00 GBA0768 VDR
17 Aayushmaan Jha M 17-04-2014 1.00 GBA1498 BH
18 Aryan Chaudhary M 13-01-2011 1.00 GBA1389 BNK
19 Brijdev Sisodia M 15-10-2011 1.00 GBA1542 VLD
20 Jay Raichandani M 01-01-2012 1.00 GBA1041 AHD
21 Manvik Patel M 28-05-2012 1.00 GBA0960 AND
22 Panshul Makwana M 01-02-2013 1.00 GBA0080 MEH
23 Tirth Chandra M 18-04-2011 1.00 GBA2127 AHD
24 Vihaan Patel M 28-03-2012 1.00 GBA1132 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Dhyey Kakaiya M 25-02-2014 1.00 GBA1588 RJT 1
2 Krishiv B Parmar M 06-04-2014 1.00 GBA1483 BH 2
3 Utkarsh Kalekar M 31-10-2011 1.00 GBA2311 BH 3
4 Dharmaditya Zala M 01-02-2013 1.00 GBA2098 AHD 4
5 Aditya Modi M 09-02-2011 GBA1991 AHD
6 Abhinav Kumar M 02-02-2011 GBA2796 VDR
7 Aayush Solanki M 23-07-2011 GBA2692 VDR
8 Aarushh Sirohia M 07-03-2011 GBA2620 AHD
9 Aadhish Mohite M 25-06-2011 GBA1884 VDR
10 Ansh Haria M 03-10-2012 GBA1708 AHD
11 Amon Mulla M 26-09-2011 GBA2279 DNH
12 Vraj Patel M 23-08-2011 GBA2070 SRT
13 Vivaan Shah M 14-07-2012 GBA2734 AHD
14 Vihaan Makwana M 04-10-2012 GBA1615 VDR
15 Vedansh Nagaria M 10-08-2012 GBA2984 AHD
16 Vats Chanchlani M 17-03-2013 GBA2060 KUTCH
17 Varshil Patel M 17-10-2011 GBA1044 MEH
18 Umesh Kumar Chandela M 01-08-2013 GBA1134 AHD
19 Tejashkumar Dakua M 07-10-2013 GBA1598 KUTCH
20 Surya Sharga M 03-12-2011 GBA2721 AHD
21 Soham Bhalia M 31-03-2011 GBA0787 PORB
22 Siddham Shah M 26-05-2011 GBA2949 VLD
23 Shyamal Pania M 25-10-2012 GBA2357 VDR
24 Shreyas Zala M 20-09-2014 GBA2036 MEH
25 Shourya Mirchandani M 22-06-2011 GBA2701 AHD
26 Shayann Shah M 31-08-2012 GBA2079 SRT
27 Shaurya Shah M 10-09-2012 GBA1387 VDR
28 Shaurya Chowdhary M 08-04-2013 GBA1437 AHD
29 Samarth Jain M 04-12-2012 GBA1861 AHD
30 Samarth Jain M 25-01-2012 GBA1027 KUTCH
31 Sai Samanyu V M 20-01-2011 GBA2458 JAM
32 Sai Raghav Prakash M 19-07-2012 GBA2922 AND
33 Rudra Solanki M 12-03-2012 GBA1086 BH
34 Rudra Kadam M 22-08-2012 GBA1509 VDR
35 Reyansh Thakkar M 12-03-2012 GBA2353 VDR
36 Reyansh Shah M 29-03-2013 GBA1831 VLD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
37 Reyansh Agarwal M 03-02-2014 GBA1377 AHD
38 Rajveer Bhuriya M 06-05-2012 GBA1165 PANCH
39 Rajvardhan Malewadi M 25-06-2013 GBA2102 VLD
40 Raj Pathak M 12-08-2013 GBA1648 PORB
41 Raghav Kulkarni M 18-09-2012 GBA2428 AND
42 Pratyush Raval M 10-02-2012 GBA1364 VDR
43 Pranav Sharma M 14-01-2012 GBA2283 DNH
44 Pranav Joshi M 02-01-2012 GBA1160 VDR
45 Parshva Shah M 20-02-2011 GBA1417 SRT
46 Parin Vora M 20-03-2011 GBA2477 VDR
47 Paarth Sharma M 24-12-2012 GBA1549 AHD
48 Om Sharma M 23-12-2012 GBA0725 AHD
49 Nisarg Mehta M 04-09-2011 GBA2288 AHD
50 Nirmaan Patel M 22-11-2014 GBA0844 SRT
51 Moxit Surani M 14-09-2012 GBA2695 VDR
52 Mihel Fanasia M 18-03-2011 GBA2623 SRT
53 Meghrajsinh Jadeja M 01-05-2012 GBA2815 VDR
54 Meet Chudasama M 23-01-2011 GBA2738 DNH
55 Manvendrasinh Zala M 30-08-2011 GBA2699 RJT
56 Manan Mithwani M 30-08-2011 GBA0999 KUTCH
57 Mahir Thaker M 29-05-2012 GBA1393 VDR
58 Mahir Kharadi M 01-08-2011 GBA2883 BNK
59 Mahir Bhatt M 01-07-2014 GBA1879 VDR
60 Mahendra Raval M 25-09-2011 GBA1872 KHD
61 Maddu Bhautik M 20-05-2011 GBA2912 KUTCH
62 Maanit Chaudhary M 17-12-2012 GBA1078 AHD
63 Kunjan Sahu M 14-08-2012 GBA1037 KUTCH
64 Krishiv Dabhi M 18-09-2014 GBA2015 MORBI
65 Kevin Machhi M 25-08-2011 GBA1435 BH
66 Kalp Mehta M 13-08-2012 GBA2862 AHD
67 Jiyaan Patel M 12-01-2013 GBA0821 VDR
68 Jilani Luhar M 15-06-2011 GBA1849 MEH
69 Jay Gandhi M 30-11-2011 GBA2567 VLD
70 Jash Pitroda M 19-03-2012 GBA2091 VDR
71 Jalaj Mistry M 30-03-2011 GBA2902 VDR
72 Jal Patel M 11-05-2012 GBA2880 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
73 Jaiv Shah M 19-11-2012 GBA1133 VDR
74 Jainil Parmar M 28-03-2011 GBA2799 NAR
75 Het Patel M 10-07-2013 GBA2669 AND
76 Hemraj Gaikwad M 10-05-2011 GBA2148 VDR
77 Harshitsinh Jadeja M 16-05-2013 GBA1730 KUTCH
78 Harshit Negi M 30-04-2013 GBA2290 AHD
79 Harsh Raj M 05-04-2011 GBA2844 VDR
80 Hamza Shaikh M 27-06-2012 GBA0305 SRT
81 Grishm Thumar M 01-11-2014 GBA1529 SRT
82 Garv Upadhyay M 17-09-2013 GBA2011 VDR
83 Divyam Sharma M 03-02-2014 GBA2850 KUTCH
84 Dhwanil Prajapati M 27-11-2011 GBA2561 VDR
85 Dhruvin Vaniya M 04-07-2012 GBA2990 GNR
86 Dhiyom Thacker M 18-02-2012 GBA2893 KUTCH
87 Dhairya Vyas M 14-09-2013 GBA1727 VLD
88 Dhairya Patel M 03-10-2011 GBA2932 AHD
89 Devam Kothari M 28-10-2012 GBA2046 SRT
90 Dev Sagar M 07-05-2013 GBA1425 BH
91 Dev Chhajed M 24-11-2012 GBA2166 SRT
92 Darsh Pambhar M 13-06-2012 GBA2456 VDR
93 Daksh Patel M 07-08-2012 GBA2926 SRT
94 Chinmay Patel M 07-11-2011 GBA1477 AHD
95 Bhavya Sharma M 17-05-2014 GBA2155 VDR
96 Ayush - M 02-09-2012 GBA2705 AMR
97 Avi Patel M 04-01-2012 GBA1697 KHD
98 Aumgiri Goswami M 02-10-2012 GBA2362 VDR
99 Arjun A Agarwal M 24-10-2012 GBA2088 SRT
100 Ansh Vibhakar M 08-12-2011 GBA0761 AHD
101 Yugveersinh Zala M 30-12-2013 GBA1143 RJT
102 Vaidik Solanki M 27-07-2011 GBA0633 VLD
103 Rutvij Thakker M 30-09-2011 GBA2336 AND
104 Nilkanth Bhatt M 22-11-2011 GBA1712 AND
105 Kavish Shroff M 15-05-2013 GBA1547 SRT
106 Dishank Shah M 23-08-2013 GBA1729 VLD
107 Arav Patel M 13-10-2011 GBA2467 AHD
108 Vatsal Jawda M 28-03-2012 GBA3005 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
109 Vihaan Kataruka M 03-11-2013 GBA2405 VDR
110 Aksh Bhadani M 31-03-2014 GBA1111 SRT
111 Mahavir Kamdar M 29-05-2012 GBA2407 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U15 - Reserve

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Kush Ray M 18-04-2013 GBA2873 VDR
2 Nidhishsinh Parmar M 12-12-2012 GBA2719 VDR
3 Siddhant Patel M 04-02-2011 GBA2745 AND
4 Tathat Sawant M 17-02-2011 GBA2617 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Anvi Patel F 27-06-2011 6.00 GBA0602 AHD 1
2 Pankti Marvaniya F 06-07-2011 5.00 GBA0105 MORBI 2
3 Aarshia Rejoy F 09-08-2011 4.00 GBA0247 AHD 3/4
4 Vanya Manchanda F 17-01-2011 4.00 GBA0189 VDR 3/4
5 Aashi Ranjan F 03-01-2011 3.00 GBA0312 SRT 5/8
6 Kavya Singh F 01-01-2011 3.00 GBA0773 MEH 5/8
7 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 23-10-2013 3.00 GBA0837 SRT 5/8
8 Vishva Darji F 11-03-2011 3.00 GBA1046 GNR 5/8
9 Aayushi Chulet F 12-09-2012 2.00 GBA0186 VDR
10 Diti Mistry F 18-01-2013 2.00 GBA0704 AHD
11 Heer Trivedi F 27-05-2012 2.00 GBA0771 JAM
12 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 27-08-2013 2.00 GBA0282 SRT
13 Loukya Shukla F 14-10-2011 2.00 GBA1436 AHD
14 Shanaya Patel F 14-01-2013 2.00 GBA1045 AHD
15 Shreena Ughreja F 23-03-2013 2.00 GBA0690 MORBI
16 Vedanshi Shukla F 23-10-2013 2.00 GBA0698 VDR
17 Anushka Gupta F 29-12-2011 1.00 GBA0833 VLD
18 Devarshi Pandya F 01-01-2012 1.00 GBA0244 AND
19 Divyanshi Bhardwaj F 13-11-2013 1.00 GBA1651 AHD
20 Khushi Korat F 29-11-2011 1.00 GBA1390 SRT
21 Leisha Bhavsar F 15-06-2012 1.00 GBA1533 SRT
22 Maanvi Bhargav F 17-12-2011 1.00 GBA0857 AND
23 Manya Tadvi F 02-01-2013 1.00 GBA0072 VDR
24 Pahal Chawat F 21-08-2012 1.00 GBA0701 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Dhruvi Malhotra F 24-06-2013 1.00 GBA1048 AHD 1
2 Kiara Soni F 14-01-2014 1.00 GBA1117 AHD 2
3 Mudra Shah F 29-08-2011 1.00 GBA1644 SRT 3
4 Saanvi Lohiya F 20-12-2012 1.00 GBA0795 AND 4
5 Zuveriya Sandhi F 27-06-2011 1.00 GBA1748 AND 5
6 Tanishq Ravat F 21-02-2011 GBA1431 MEH
7 Tanishi Patel F 10-12-2012 GBA2958 KHD
8 Swara Moghe F 07-09-2011 GBA1791 VDR
9 Sukhmanprit Rai F 30-01-2014 GBA1407 BH
10 Suhani Bhargava F 10-01-2012 GBA1739 VDR
11 Shreelekha Das F 12-01-2012 GBA2957 VDR
12 Saumya Thakor F 07-04-2013 GBA2368 VDR
13 Saumya Gupta F 21-03-2012 GBA2904 VDR
14 Sahee Varma F 19-07-2011 GBA1586 GNR
15 Rumaisha Jeeva F 08-07-2014 GBA2016 KUTCH
16 Ruhi Naik F 09-06-2014 GBA1691 VDR
17 Rishita Roy F 04-05-2014 GBA1666 VDR
18 Riddhi G Patel F 22-03-2011 GBA1704 KHD
19 Rahi Shah F 16-10-2012 GBA2626 AHD
20 Rahi Shah F 22-02-2011 GBA1719 AND
21 Pushti Patel F 04-10-2013 GBA2165 AHD
22 Prisha Parmar F 24-02-2014 GBA1154 BH
23 Niva Shah F 02-01-2011 GBA2937 KUTCH
24 Nirvi Patel F 25-08-2012 GBA2614 AHD
25 Mishka Desai F 13-01-2012 GBA1755 VLD
26 Mehwish S Malek F 08-09-2011 GBA2375 VDR
27 Manya N Patel F 02-08-2011 GBA2594 AHD
28 Khevna Parmar F 22-10-2012 GBA0707 VDR
29 Kavya Vora F 07-12-2014 GBA1379 AHD
30 Jyotsana Thakur F 06-10-2011 GBA2711 VDR
31 Jiyara Sutariya F 30-11-2011 GBA3003 SRT
32 Jenita R Parmar F 20-02-2012 GBA2813 RJT
33 Jenika Patel F 16-09-2013 GBA2014 SRT
34 Jenica Bhanushali F 13-04-2012 GBA1767 VLD
35 Jayni Bhavaniwala F 13-07-2014 GBA1063 SRT
36 Jansi Rathod F 23-05-2011 GBA2520 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
37 Jainy Kotak F 08-02-2013 GBA0225 AND
38 Jaini Patel F 05-10-2011 GBA0766 SRT
39 Hiridyanshi Sharma F 22-02-2013 GBA1714 VLD
40 Heer Papaiyawala F 04-12-2012 GBA2022 AHD
41 Durva Patel F 23-06-2011 GBA0969 VDR
42 Durva Dave F 20-04-2012 GBA2963 VDR
43 Dhvijal Rana F 25-12-2011 GBA2970 VDR
44 Dhriya Thakkar F 26-08-2012 GBA0814 VDR
45 Dhriti Dedhia F 23-12-2014 GBA0806 VLD
46 Dhimahi Jethva F 04-09-2014 GBA1426 SRT
47 Dharmee Maiyad F 15-12-2012 GBA1014 MORBI
48 Brionna Basil Gameti F 19-09-2012 GBA0603 VLD
49 Anushree Prajapati F 11-02-2011 GBA1015 AND
50 Anushka Singh F 06-03-2012 GBA2892 SRT
51 Ankima Chauhan F 15-08-2011 GBA2136 AHD
52 Anaya Choksi F 12-12-2011 GBA1682 SRT
53 Aksharaa Raghavan F 16-12-2011 GBA2995 VDR
54 Advita Killekar F 09-12-2012 GBA0871 AHD
55 Aashvee Kantawala F 15-09-2011 GBA0316 SRT
56 Aaradhya Parmar F 07-09-2012 GBA2859 RJT
57 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala F 21-08-2014 GBA1680 SRT
58 Yashasvi Somani F 17-05-2014 GBA2192 AND
59 Veera Kotak F 01-05-2014 GBA2493 RJT
60 Vedeeka Damle F 29-02-2012 GBA1673 VDR
61 Varnika Patadiya F 26-12-2012 GBA2753 SRT
62 Vrishti Brahmakshtriya F 22-01-2013 GBA1536 AHD
63 Swara Joshi F 26-01-2012 GBA2571 NAV
64 Naisha Maheshwari F 22-03-2012 GBA2731 AHD
65 Gauri Arora F 25-09-2012 GBA2138 AHD
66 Hitakshi Jain F 20-10-2011 GBA2285 KUTCH
67 Feral Burad F 01-01-2011 GBA1056 AHD
68 Mishika Lalwani F 14-09-2012 GBA2668 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Tanmay Dahiya M 21-03-2011 2.50 GBA0978 AHD 1

Aashi Ranjan F 03-01-2011 2.50 GBA0312 SRT
2 Sarg Shah M 15-08-2011 1.50 GBA0112 VDR 2/4

Aayushi Chulet F 12-09-2012 1.50 GBA0186 VDR
3 Adwait Pathak M 10-03-2011 1.50 GBA1479 VDR 2/4

Swara Moghe F 07-09-2011 1.50 GBA1791 VDR
4 Visarg Bhavsar M 01-02-2012 1.50 GBA0768 VDR 2/4

Vanya Manchanda F 17-01-2011 1.50 GBA0189 VDR
5 Aditya Modi M 09-02-2011 1.00 GBA1991 AHD

Ankima Chauhan F 15-08-2011 1.00 GBA2136 AHD
6 Hamza Shaikh M 27-06-2012 1.00 GBA0305 SRT

Mudra Shah F 29-08-2011 1.00 GBA1644 SRT
7 Maanit Chaudhary M 17-12-2012 1.00 GBA1078 AHD

Vrishti Brahmakshtriya F 22-01-2013 GBA1536 AHD
8 Darsh Pambhar M 13-06-2012 GBA2456 VDR

Swara Pandya F 05-11-2011 GBA2337 VDR
9 Brijdev Sisodia M 15-10-2011 GBA1542 VLD

Jaini Patel F 05-10-2011 GBA0766 SRT
10 Jishan Madhu M 19-02-2012 GBA0705 AHD

Heer Trivedi F 27-05-2012 GBA0771 JAM
11 Rudra Kadam M 22-08-2012 GBA1509 VDR

Advita Killekar F 09-12-2012 GBA0871 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Rudra Pratap Singh M 26-08-2011 3.00 GBA0109 GNR 1

Vivaan Shah M 09-02-2013 3.00 GBA0192 SRT
2 Pragyan Bapat M 21-08-2012 2.50 GBA0957 KUTCH 2

Visarg Bhavsar M 01-02-2012 2.50 GBA0768 VDR
3 Jishan Madhu M 19-02-2012 2.00 GBA0705 AHD 3/4

Rean Patel M 26-01-2011 2.00 GBA0822 AHD
4 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 18-02-2012 2.00 GBA0774 SRT 3/4

Sharvin Shinde M 09-01-2011 2.00 GBA0782 AND
5 Adwait Pathak M 10-03-2011 1.50 GBA1479 VDR 5/8

Sumeet Bharwani M 05-02-2011 1.50 GBA1511 VDR
6 Ansh Vibhakar M 08-12-2011 1.50 GBA0761 AHD 5/8

Chinmay Patel M 07-11-2011 1.50 GBA1477 AHD
7 Faizan Ali Sayyed M 31-12-2013 1.50 GBA2156 BNK 5/8

Pruthvisinh Vaghela M 12-04-2012 1.50 GBA0110 MEH
8 Sarg Shah M 15-08-2011 1.50 GBA0112 VDR 5/8

Tanmay Dahiya M 21-03-2011 1.50 GBA0978 AHD
9 Arav Patel M 13-10-2011 1.00 GBA2467 AHD

Harshit Negi M 30-04-2013 1.00 GBA2290 AHD
10 Kevin Machhi M 25-08-2011 1.00 GBA1435 BH

Rudra Solanki M 12-03-2012 1.00 GBA1086 BH
11 Aditya Modi M 09-02-2011 1.00 GBA1991 AHD

Om Sharma M 23-12-2012 1.00 GBA0725 AHD
12 Jaiv Shah M 19-11-2012 1.00 GBA1133 VDR

Shaurya Shah M 10-09-2012 1.00 GBA1387 VDR
13 Aryan Chaudhary M 13-01-2011 1.00 GBA1389 BNK

Vaidik Solanki M 27-07-2011 1.00 GBA0633 VLD
14 Maanit Chaudhary M 17-12-2012 1.00 GBA1078 AHD

Rajveer Bhuriya M 06-05-2012 GBA1165 PANCH
15 Jay Raichandani M 01-01-2012 1.00 GBA1041 AHD

Vedansh Nagaria M 10-08-2012 GBA2984 AHD
16 Samarth Jain M 25-01-2012 GBA1027 KUTCH

Vats Chanchlani M 17-03-2013 1.00 GBA2060 KUTCH
17 Amon Mulla M 26-09-2011 GBA2279 DNH

Pranav Sharma M 14-01-2012 GBA2283 DNH
18 Brijdev Sisodia M 15-10-2011 GBA1542 VLD

Parshva Shah M 20-02-2011 GBA1417 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
19 Devam Kothari M 28-10-2012 GBA2046 SRT

Dhairya Patel M 03-10-2011 GBA2932 AHD
20 Dhiyom Thacker M 18-02-2012 GBA2893 KUTCH

Divyam Sharma M 03-02-2014 GBA2850 KUTCH
21 Deepit Misra M 24-06-2011 GBA2769 AHD

Dhruv Sheth M 17-03-2012 GBA2593 GNR
22 Dhyey Kakaiya M 25-02-2014 GBA1588 RJT

Mahir Bhatt M 01-07-2014 GBA1879 VDR
23 Kartikeygiri Goswami M 26-04-2012 GBA1152 AND

Manvik Patel M 28-05-2012 GBA0960 AND
24 Maddu Bhautik M 20-05-2011 GBA2912 KUTCH

Manan Mithwani M 30-08-2011 GBA0999 KUTCH
25 Jilani Luhar M 15-06-2011 GBA1849 MEH

Mahendra Raval M 25-09-2011 GBA1872 KHD
26 Abhinav Kumar M 02-02-2011 GBA2796 VDR

Pranav Joshi M 02-01-2012 GBA1160 VDR
27 Jash Pitroda M 19-03-2012 GBA2091 VDR

Rudra Kadam M 22-08-2012 GBA1509 VDR
28 Aayush Solanki M 23-07-2011 GBA2692 VDR

Krishiv Chaudhari M 31-08-2013 GBA2643 VDR
29 Shreyas Zala M 20-09-2014 GBA2036 MEH

Varshil Patel M 17-10-2011 GBA1044 MEH
30 Darsh Joshi M 06-05-2013 GBA0078 SRT

Panshul Makwana M 01-02-2013 GBA0080 MEH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Aarshia Rejoy F 09-08-2011 3.00 GBA0247 AHD 1

Anvi Patel F 27-06-2011 3.00 GBA0602 AHD
2 Aashi Ranjan F 03-01-2011 2.50 GBA0312 SRT 2

Vanya Manchanda F 17-01-2011 2.50 GBA0189 VDR
3 Aayushi Chulet F 12-09-2012 2.00 GBA0186 VDR 3/4

Pahal Chawat F 21-08-2012 2.00 GBA0701 AHD
4 Dhruvi Malhotra F 24-06-2013 2.00 GBA1048 AHD 3/4

Vishva Darji F 11-03-2011 2.00 GBA1046 GNR
5 Ankima Chauhan F 15-08-2011 1.50 GBA2136 AHD 5

Jansi Rathod F 23-05-2011 1.50 GBA2520 AHD
6 Devarshi Pandya F 01-01-2012 1.50 GBA0244 AND 6

Heer Trivedi F 27-05-2012 1.50 GBA0771 JAM
7 Anushka Gupta F 29-12-2011 1.50 GBA0833 VLD 7

Mishka Desai F 13-01-2012 1.50 GBA1755 VLD
8 Brionna Basil Gameti F 19-09-2012 1.00 GBA0603 VLD

Jaini Patel F 05-10-2011 1.00 GBA0766 SRT
9 Advita Killekar F 09-12-2012 1.00 GBA0871 AHD

Khevna Parmar F 22-10-2012 1.00 GBA0707 VDR
10 Aashvee Kantawala F 15-09-2011 1.00 GBA0316 SRT

Khushi Korat F 29-11-2011 1.00 GBA1390 SRT
11 Leisha Bhavsar F 15-06-2012 1.00 GBA1533 SRT

Mudra Shah F 29-08-2011 GBA1644 SRT
12 Dhriya Thakkar F 26-08-2012 GBA0814 VDR

Vedeeka Damle F 29-02-2012 GBA1673 VDR
13 Diti Mistry F 18-01-2013 GBA0704 AHD

Vedanshi Shukla F 23-10-2013 GBA0698 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Parth Puri M 03-11-2010 11.00 GBA0233 AHD 1/2
2 Tanish Choksi M 09-01-2010 11.00 GBA0212 SRT 1/2
3 Mudit Jain M 28-03-2010 9.00 GBA0597 AHD 3
4 Zionzuriel Rodricks M 23-08-2010 7.00 GBA0084 AHD 4
5 Arpan Pateliya M 28-08-2009 6.00 GBA0064 BH 5
6 Kabir Jetwani M 20-07-2009 5.00 GBA0751 AHD 6/11
7 Om Patel M 20-11-2009 5.00 GBA0790 AHD 6/11
8 Pushyat Mistry M 20-09-2009 5.00 GBA0132 PANCH 6/11
9 Rehan Ali Sayyed M 21-06-2009 5.00 GBA2157 BNK 6/11
10 Shaurya Kumar M 24-03-2009 5.00 GBA0165 VDR 6/11
11 Yuvraj Parmar M 18-02-2009 5.00 GBA0076 RJT 6/11
12 Abhineetkumar Satapathy M 12-03-2009 4.00 GBA1524 AHD
13 Meet Tank M 10-11-2009 4.00 GBA1732 RJT
14 Bhashy Pathak M 28-06-2010 3.00 GBA0261 KUTCH
15 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 18-02-2012 3.00 GBA0774 SRT
16 Divyansh Gomber M 23-09-2010 2.00 GBA0807 KUTCH
17 Het Kanojia M 18-08-2009 2.00 GBA0068 VLD
18 Pragyan Bapat M 21-08-2012 2.00 GBA0957 KUTCH
19 Rean Patel M 26-01-2011 2.00 GBA0822 AHD
20 Rudra Pratap Singh M 26-08-2011 2.00 GBA0109 GNR
21 Aarav Kapania M 15-08-2010 1.00 GBA1031 KUTCH
22 Jyotirmay Leuva M 23-03-2009 1.00 GBA0965 AMR
23 Mannan Maru M 07-04-2009 1.00 GBA0164 JAM
24 Rudra Odedra M 26-05-2010 1.00 GBA0320 PORB
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Tirth Chandra M 18-04-2011 1.00 GBA2127 AHD 1
2 Visarg Bhavsar M 01-02-2012 GBA0768 VDR
3 Varshil Patel M 17-10-2011 GBA1044 MEH
4 Vansh Mehta M 01-09-2010 GBA0111 BVP
5 Utkarsh Kalekar M 31-10-2011 GBA2311 BH
6 Urvish Chauhan M 25-01-2010 GBA1520 AHD
7 Taksh Patodia M 23-09-2009 GBA2037 SRT
8 Sumeet Bharwani M 05-02-2011 GBA1511 VDR
9 Sunder Madan M 03-02-2010 GBA2373 AHD
10 Yatharth Jadhav M 16-10-2009 GBA2686 AHD
11 Soham Bhalia M 31-03-2011 GBA0787 PORB
12 Siddh Shah M 25-08-2010 GBA1800 SRT
13 Shlok Bhalodiya M 04-09-2009 GBA1126 MORBI
14 Shivam Parmar M 20-09-2010 GBA0137 AND
15 Shaurya Balyan M 11-07-2010 GBA0723 AHD
16 Sahibmeet Singh Sahani M 14-02-2010 GBA2267 KUTCH
17 Rudra Kadam M 22-08-2012 GBA1509 VDR
18 Rudra Chauhan M 29-07-2010 GBA0252 MEH
19 Roumy Bhatt M 11-09-2010 GBA1720 KHD
20 Rishi Zinzuwadia M 29-07-2009 GBA1864 VDR
21 Rhythm Ajmeri M 25-08-2009 GBA2055 VDR
22 Reyansh Thakkar M 12-03-2012 GBA2353 VDR
23 Raj Zinzuwadia M 29-07-2009 GBA1852 VDR
24 Rahil Akbari M 19-07-2010 GBA2246 RJT
25 Prince Patel M 28-12-2010 GBA1827 VDR
26 Pranavsinh Jadeja M 02-03-2010 GBA1142 RJT
27 Parth Zala M 18-09-2009 GBA0599 JAM
28 Parth Patel M 13-03-2009 GBA2992 AND
29 Param Shah M 14-08-2010 GBA0250 VDR
30 Nilkanth Bhatt M 22-11-2011 GBA1712 AND
31 Naitik N Sheth M 10-10-2010 GBA2858 VLD
32 Muhammad Ayaan Patel M 14-06-2010 GBA1414 SRT
33 Mahir Chaudhary M 17-06-2010 GBA1138 BNK
34 Kunjan Sahu M 14-08-2012 GBA1037 KUTCH
35 Krishang Thakar M 19-04-2010 GBA2281 AHD
36 Jishan Madhu M 19-02-2012 GBA0705 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
37 Jiaan Lalwani M 09-12-2010 GBA2935 KUTCH
38 Jatin Yadav M 07-04-2010 GBA2934 VLD
39 Heet Bhatt M 22-07-2009 GBA1006 KHD
40 Harshal Vaswani M 25-03-2010 GBA0129 VDR
41 Ekansh Hemnani M 17-07-2009 GBA2317 SRT
42 Dhruvraj Chauhan M 09-03-2010 GBA2879 AMR
43 Dharmik Thakor M 09-04-2010 GBA2048 KUTCH
44 Dhairya Desai M 03-05-2010 GBA2168 VDR
45 Dev Shah M 14-12-2010 GBA0255 VDR
46 Deep D Nare M 08-06-2010 GBA1446 VDR
47 Ayush - M 02-09-2012 GBA2705 AMR
48 Atharva Chaudhary M 11-04-2009 GBA1626 SRT
49 Atharv Kapania M 15-08-2010 GBA1032 KUTCH
50 Aryan Rathi M 01-01-2009 GBA2941 AHD
51 Ark Bhadani M 29-11-2010 GBA0554 SRT
52 Arav Patel M 13-10-2011 GBA2467 AHD
53 Ansh Vibhakar M 08-12-2011 GBA0761 AHD
54 Ansh Srivastava M 19-02-2010 GBA0813 SRT
55 Aditya Om M 16-07-2009 GBA0049 MEH
56 Aarav Sonawane M 08-04-2010 GBA1004 AHD
57 Zenil Dadhaniya M 18-02-2010 GBA1707 AND
58 Tirth Shah M 28-04-2010 GBA1502 VDR
59 Sairaaj Dalal M 12-03-2009 GBA1889 SRT
60 Mohit Vadu M 31-01-2010 GBA1724 DANG
61 Aryan Chaudhary M 13-01-2011 GBA1389 BNK
62 Meet S Salunke M 18-12-2010 GBA3011 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Anvi Patel F 27-06-2011 14.00 GBA0602 AHD 1
2 Aarshia Rejoy F 09-08-2011 11.00 GBA0247 AHD 2
3 Archi Ghetia F 23-02-2009 8.00 GBA0595 VLD 3/5
4 Diya S Panikar F 27-07-2010 8.00 GBA0125 MEH 3/5
5 Swara Raygandhi F 26-02-2009 8.00 GBA0159 VDR 3/5
6 Nitya Kotai F 16-12-2009 7.00 GBA0091 MEH 6
7 Ayati Dubey F 12-07-2009 6.00 GBA0041 VLD 7/8
8 Siona Gala F 15-02-2010 6.00 GBA0031 SRT 7/8
9 Aaral Patel F 23-10-2010 5.00 GBA0628 SRT
10 Mahi Patel F 15-10-2009 5.00 GBA0792 AHD
11 Disha Desai F 22-10-2010 4.00 GBA0769 AND
12 Jasleenkaur G Syan F 29-12-2010 4.00 GBA0089 AND
13 Oorja Patel F 28-01-2010 4.00 GBA1362 AHD
14 Pankti Marvaniya F 06-07-2011 4.00 GBA0105 MORBI
15 Rucha Panchal F 15-02-2009 4.00 GBA0138 VDR
16 Aashvee Kantawala F 15-09-2011 2.00 GBA0316 SRT
17 Divyta Tiwari F 17-03-2010 2.00 GBA0118 AND
18 Kavya Singh F 01-01-2011 2.00 GBA0773 MEH
19 Vandana Singh F 20-01-2010 2.00 GBA0674 VDR
20 Vanya Manchanda F 17-01-2011 2.00 GBA0189 VDR
21 Vidhi Ostwal F 28-04-2009 2.00 GBA0799 SRT
22 Kavni Desai F 03-09-2010 1.00 GBA1616 SRT
23 Sanskriti Jain F 06-01-2010 1.00 GBA0050 AHD
24 Saumya Sharma F 23-03-2010 1.00 GBA0034 AHD

Gujarat Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 49          12-07-2025 09:59:29 Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Vishva Darji F 11-03-2011 1.00 GBA1046 GNR 1
2 Vidhi Sahu F 29-09-2010 GBA0850 AHD
3 Trishaa Goswami F 09-10-2010 GBA2269 RJT
4 Thanak Bavadia F 18-11-2010 GBA1740 SRT
5 Swara Moghe F 07-09-2011 GBA1791 VDR
6 Shriddhi R Tiwari F 01-09-2009 GBA2314 VLD
7 Saanvi Lohiya F 20-12-2012 GBA0795 AND
8 Riddhi G Patel F 22-03-2011 GBA1704 KHD
9 Rahi Shah F 22-02-2011 GBA1719 AND
10 Purva Chauhan F 02-02-2010 GBA2121 AHD
11 Prutha Parmar F 03-06-2009 GBA2517 VDR
12 Pahal Chawat F 21-08-2012 GBA0701 AHD
13 Niyati Bhatt F 17-11-2009 GBA1880 VDR
14 Nency Makavana F 07-11-2010 GBA0886 AHD
15 Mudra Shah F 29-08-2011 GBA1644 SRT
16 Mishti Prajapati F 10-02-2009 GBA0632 VDR
17 Mishka Desai F 13-01-2012 GBA1755 VLD
18 Mimansa Rathod F 22-05-2010 GBA2600 BOT
19 Mauli Panchal F 17-09-2009 GBA2248 AHD
20 Maitri Patel F 26-12-2010 GBA2649 ARV
21 Mahi Patel F 18-09-2009 GBA1776 SRT
22 Maheen Vadher F 30-11-2010 GBA2359 BVP
23 Leisha Bhavsar F 15-06-2012 GBA1533 SRT
24 Krisha Gandhi F 27-01-2010 GBA1885 NAV
25 Khushvi Thaker F 20-09-2010 GBA2322 AHD
26 Khushi Korat F 29-11-2011 GBA1390 SRT
27 Khevna Parmar F 22-10-2012 GBA0707 VDR
28 Jiya Thumbar F 16-10-2010 GBA0830 MORBI
29 Jansi Rathod F 23-05-2011 GBA2520 AHD
30 Jaini Patel F 05-10-2011 GBA0766 SRT
31 Ishita Maiyad F 11-09-2009 GBA1005 MORBI
32 Harshvi Zala F 05-12-2009 GBA1028 RJT
33 Hardi Shah F 23-04-2010 GBA1878 AHD
34 Dyani Patel F 29-10-2009 GBA0639 KHD
35 Diya Soneri F 01-08-2010 GBA1489 VDR
36 Dharmee Maiyad F 15-12-2012 GBA1014 MORBI
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
37 Dhara Rana F 23-10-2009 GBA1534 VDR
38 Chahek Patel F 11-08-2009 GBA2960 SRT
39 Ayman Vakani F 07-07-2010 GBA2137 VDR
40 Aditri Sinha F 10-07-2009 GBA2986 VDR
41 Zuveriya Sandhi F 27-06-2011 GBA1748 AND
42 Zeel Bhavsar F 14-04-2010 GBA0788 BH
43 Naisha Maheshwari F 22-03-2012 GBA2731 AHD
44 Heer Papaiyawala F 04-12-2012 GBA2022 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Yuvraj Parmar M 18-02-2009 4.00 GBA0076 RJT 1

Archi Ghetia F 23-02-2009 4.00 GBA0595 VLD
2 Shaurya Kumar M 24-03-2009 1.00 GBA0165 VDR 2

Rucha Panchal F 15-02-2009 1.00 GBA0138 VDR
3 Divyansh Gomber M 23-09-2010 1.00 GBA0807 KUTCH 3

Saumya Sharma F 23-03-2010 1.00 GBA0034 AHD
4 Het Kanojia M 18-08-2009 GBA0068 VLD 4/5

Vidhi Ostwal F 28-04-2009 1.50 GBA0799 SRT
5 Zenil Dadhaniya M 18-02-2010 GBA1707 AND 4/5

Dhruvi Chawda F 16-12-2009 1.50 GBA0234 AND
6 Shaurya Balyan M 11-07-2010 GBA0723 AHD

Vidhi Sahu F 29-09-2010 GBA0850 AHD
7 Heet Bhatt M 22-07-2009 GBA1006 KHD

Riddhi G Patel F 22-03-2011 GBA1704 KHD
8 Saral Shah M 03-07-2010 GBA2035 AHD

Dwija Raval F 21-10-2010 GBA1631 AHD
9 Rudra Odedra M 26-05-2010 GBA0320 PORB

Zeel Bhavsar F 14-04-2010 GBA0788 BH
10 Saksham Dhoka M 15-06-2009 GBA2930 VDR

Aanya Pandey F 13-08-2009 GBA0845 VDR
11 Tanish Choksi M 09-01-2010 GBA0212 SRT

Siona Gala F 15-02-2010 GBA0031 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Harshal Vaswani M 25-03-2010 5.00 GBA0129 VDR 1

Shaurya Kumar M 24-03-2009 5.00 GBA0165 VDR
2 Arpan Pateliya M 28-08-2009 5.00 GBA0064 BH 2

Yuvraj Parmar M 18-02-2009 5.00 GBA0076 RJT
3 Kabir Jetwani M 20-07-2009 3.50 GBA0751 AHD 3

Om Patel M 20-11-2009 3.50 GBA0790 AHD
4 Bhashy Pathak M 28-06-2010 5.00 GBA0261 KUTCH 4

Parth Puri M 03-11-2010 GBA0233 AHD
5 Ansh Srivastava M 19-02-2010 2.00 GBA0813 SRT

Atharv Kapania M 15-08-2010 1.50 GBA1032 KUTCH
6 Aarav Kapania M 15-08-2010 1.50 GBA1031 KUTCH

Divyansh Gomber M 23-09-2010 1.50 GBA0807 KUTCH
7 Mohit Vadu M 31-01-2010 1.00 GBA1724 DANG

Rudra Odedra M 26-05-2010 2.00 GBA0320 PORB
8 Ark Bhadani M 29-11-2010 GBA0554 SRT

Taksh Patodia M 23-09-2009 2.00 GBA2037 SRT
9 Jyotirmay Leuva M 23-03-2009 1.00 GBA0965 AMR

Meet Tank M 10-11-2009 1.00 GBA1732 RJT
10 Abhinav Kumar M 02-02-2011 GBA2796 VDR

Deep D Nare M 08-06-2010 1.00 GBA1446 VDR
11 Shivam Parmar M 20-09-2010 GBA0137 AND

Zenil Dadhaniya M 18-02-2010 1.00 GBA1707 AND
12 Dakshkumar Parmar M 20-01-2010 GBA1482 BH

Poorav Jinwala M 01-12-2010 GBA1718 BH
13 Devagna Solanki M 28-08-2010 GBA2660 VDR

Karan Menat M 26-05-2009 GBA2871 VDR
14 Rahil Akbari M 19-07-2010 GBA2246 RJT

Soham Bhalia M 31-03-2011 GBA0787 PORB
15 Mannan Maru M 07-04-2009 GBA0164 JAM

Parth Zala M 18-09-2009 GBA0599 JAM
16 Amor Doshi M 05-03-2010 GBA2118 VDR

Pranav Joshi M 02-01-2012 GBA1160 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Archi Ghetia F 23-02-2009 7.50 GBA0595 VLD 1

Swara Raygandhi F 26-02-2009 7.50 GBA0159 VDR
2 Diya S Panikar F 27-07-2010 7.50 GBA0125 MEH 2

Nitya Kotai F 16-12-2009 GBA0091 MEH
3 Aaral Patel F 23-10-2010 1.50 GBA0628 SRT 3

Sanskriti Jain F 06-01-2010 2.00 GBA0050 AHD
4 Saumya Sharma F 23-03-2010 1.50 GBA0034 AHD 4

Vidhi Sahu F 29-09-2010 1.50 GBA0850 AHD
5 Dhvani Daxini F 30-05-2010 1.00 GBA0182 AND

Nency Makavana F 07-11-2010 GBA0886 AHD
6 Shriya Rawal F 08-05-2010 GBA2924 VDR

Sri Anvita Rallabandi F 26-02-2010 GBA2327 VDR
7 Disha Desai F 22-10-2010 GBA0769 AND

Jasleenkaur G Syan F 29-12-2010 GBA0089 AND
8 Mishti Prajapati F 10-02-2009 GBA0632 VDR

Zeel Bhavsar F 14-04-2010 GBA0788 BH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Parth Puri M 03-11-2010 6.00 GBA0233 AHD 1
2 Zionzuriel Rodricks M 23-08-2010 5.00 GBA0084 AHD 2
3 Aditya Ahuja M 09-05-2007 4.00 GBA2021 AHD 3
4 Maharshi Bhindora M 01-12-2007 3.00 GBA0202 RJT 4/6
5 Prince Mishra M 03-04-2007 3.00 GBA0207 SRT 4/6
6 Siddhant A Singh M 22-09-2007 3.00 GBA0260 AHD 4/6
7 Aksansh Verma M 24-08-2008 2.00 GBA0158 RJT 7/8
8 Bhargav Bhanushali M 17-01-2007 2.00 GBA0298 VLD 7/8
9 Ishaan Chopra M 12-03-2008 2.00 GBA0065 AHD 7/8
10 Madhav Kalwani M 11-09-2007 2.00 GBA0272 PANCH 7/8
11 Medhansh Bhatt M 19-11-2008 2.00 GBA0854 SRT 7/8
12 Shivansh Pandya M 11-05-2007 2.00 GBA0210 AMR 7/8
13 Tanish Choksi M 09-01-2010 2.00 GBA0212 SRT 7/8
14 Vivan Gupta M 20-05-2007 2.00 GBA0107 AHD 7/8
15 Aditya Om M 16-07-2009 1.00 GBA0049 MEH
16 Divyansh Gomber M 23-09-2010 1.00 GBA0807 KUTCH
17 Harshit Bansal M 16-07-2007 1.00 GBA0033 SRT
18 Kabir Jetwani M 20-07-2009 1.00 GBA0751 AHD
19 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim M 03-09-2007 1.00 GBA0241 MEH
20 Parth Zalavadiya M 30-09-2008 1.00 GBA0741 VDR
21 Ridam Kukana M 29-01-2008 1.00 GBA0313 VDR
22 Rohan Solanki M 17-05-2008 1.00 GBA1496 MEH
23 Shaurya Kumar M 24-03-2009 1.00 GBA0165 VDR
24 Yuvraj Parmar M 18-02-2009 1.00 GBA0076 RJT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Het Kanojia M 18-08-2009 1.00 GBA0068 VLD
2 Om Patel M 20-11-2009 1.00 GBA0790 AHD
3 Pushyat Mistry M 20-09-2009 1.00 GBA0132 PANCH
4 Shamsali Kamani M 17-03-2007 1.00 GBA2653 BVP
5 Shaurya Balyan M 11-07-2010 1.00 GBA0723 AHD
6 Urvish Chauhan M 25-01-2010 GBA1520 AHD
7 Taksh Patodia M 23-09-2009 GBA2037 SRT
8 Sreeadityan Nair M 07-05-2008 GBA2863 AND
9 Somil Lakh M 07-03-2008 GBA1855 RJT
10 Shivam Parmar M 20-09-2010 GBA0137 AND
11 Sairaaj Dalal M 12-03-2009 GBA1889 SRT
12 Rudra Pratap Singh M 26-08-2011 GBA0109 GNR
13 Rishi Jagtap M 09-08-2008 GBA2616 AND
14 Rhythm Ajmeri M 25-08-2009 GBA2055 VDR
15 Raxil Vaghela M 12-01-2007 GBA2588 AND
16 Rahil Akbari M 19-07-2010 GBA2246 RJT
17 Prabhav N Tiwari M 24-11-2008 GBA1388 AHD
18 Parth Zala M 18-09-2009 GBA0599 JAM
19 Parth Rathod M 27-05-2007 GBA0754 RJT
20 Narayan Tiwari M 29-02-2008 GBA2888 VDR
21 Muhammad Ayaan Patel M 14-06-2010 GBA1414 SRT
22 Mohit Vadu M 31-01-2010 GBA1724 DANG
23 Milan Bhola M 07-11-2007 GBA1830 VDR
24 Meer Mistry M 18-07-2007 GBA0203 KHD
25 Manthan Patel M 11-09-2007 GBA2814 DDN
26 Mahir Chaudhary M 17-06-2010 GBA1138 BNK
27 Kevin Dave M 23-06-2009 GBA2613 AHD
28 Kavya Sagarpotra M 31-07-2008 GBA1116 VDR
29 Kartavayaraj Sinh Chauhan M 30-01-2007 GBA0318 GNR
30 Jyotirmay Leuva M 23-03-2009 GBA0965 AMR
31 Jash Faldu M 09-10-2008 GBA1150 RJT
32 Jash Choudhary M 03-12-2008 GBA2303 DNH
33 Hrushil Panchal M 06-12-2007 GBA2965 VDR
34 Ekansh Hemnani M 17-07-2009 GBA2317 SRT
35 Dharmadeepsinh Chudasama M 14-03-2007 GBA2259 BVP
36 Devarsh Sodagar M 15-01-2008 GBA0759 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
37 Dev Shah M 14-12-2010 GBA0255 VDR
38 Dev Patel M 02-08-2007 GBA1597 VLD
39 Daksh Sarvaiya M 13-10-2008 GBA2827 RJT
40 Ayush Singh M 20-04-2008 GBA2300 AHD
41 Atharva Chaudhary M 11-04-2009 GBA1626 SRT
42 Ark Bhadani M 29-11-2010 GBA0554 SRT
43 Anurag Sherin M 26-08-2008 GBA0955 AHD
44 Abhishek Dash M 29-10-2008 GBA2875 SRT
45 Abhineetkumar Satapathy M 12-03-2009 GBA1524 AHD
46 Aarnav Kotecha M 12-02-2008 GBA0805 VLD
47 Harmal Mulchandani M 19-06-2007 GBA1700 VDR
48 Yatharth Jadhav M 16-10-2009 GBA2686 AHD
49 Yash Desai M 03-05-2007 GBA2235 RJT
50 Meet Tank M 10-11-2009 GBA1732 RJT
51 Yug Bhanushali M 02-02-2008 GBA2754 DNH
52 Shlok Bhalodiya M 04-09-2009 GBA1126 MORBI
53 Mannan Maru M 07-04-2009 GBA0164 JAM
54 Arpan Pateliya M 28-08-2009 GBA0064 BH
55 Harie Desai M 05-10-2007 GBA0274 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Kavya Marvaniya F 10-05-2008 6.00 GBA0098 MORBI 1
2 Aneri Kotak F 18-04-2007 5.00 GBA0155 AND 2
3 Ayati Dubey F 12-07-2009 4.00 GBA0041 VLD 3/4
4 Swara Raygandhi F 26-02-2009 4.00 GBA0159 VDR 3/4
5 Archi Ghetia F 23-02-2009 3.00 GBA0595 VLD 5/8
6 Renee Parmar F 19-07-2008 3.00 GBA1391 SRT 5/8
7 Shrutwanshi Khadse F 16-08-2008 3.00 GBA0572 NAV 5/8
8 Siona Gala F 15-02-2010 3.00 GBA0031 SRT 5/8
9 Aaral Patel F 23-10-2010 2.00 GBA0628 SRT
10 Disha Desai F 22-10-2010 2.00 GBA0769 AND
11 Jiya Thumbar F 16-10-2010 2.00 GBA0830 MORBI
12 Kavni Desai F 03-09-2010 2.00 GBA1616 SRT
13 Divyta Tiwari F 17-03-2010 1.00 GBA0118 AND
14 Jahnviba Chudasama F 26-05-2008 1.00 GBA0185 RJT
15 Jasleenkaur G Syan F 29-12-2010 1.00 GBA0089 AND
16 Kajal Patel F 13-07-2007 1.00 GBA0136 AHD
17 Maheen Vadher F 30-11-2010 1.00 GBA2359 BVP
18 Niyati Alok F 05-10-2007 1.00 GBA0097 GNR
19 Pal Bhavsar F 17-08-2007 1.00 GBA0650 VDR
20 Riddhi Patel F 03-06-2007 1.00 GBA0206 AHD
21 Sanskriti Jain F 06-01-2010 1.00 GBA0050 AHD
22 Saumya Sharma F 23-03-2010 1.00 GBA0034 AHD
23 Tanishka Nair F 25-01-2008 1.00 GBA0019 GNR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Zeel Bhavsar F 14-04-2010 GBA0788 BH
2 Vandana Singh F 20-01-2010 GBA0674 VDR
3 Trisha Parikh F 12-01-2007 GBA0232 VDR
4 Trisha K Chavda F 16-09-2007 GBA1784 GNR
5 Tanisha Karamchandani F 25-11-2008 GBA0936 AHD
6 Shriddhi R Tiwari F 01-09-2009 GBA2314 VLD
7 Shreeya Thaker F 21-07-2008 GBA0882 VDR
8 Riya Menon F 03-03-2008 GBA2043 AND
9 Rehea Parikh F 12-01-2007 GBA0231 VDR
10 Radhi Maharajwala F 01-10-2008 GBA2187 SRT
11 Prisha Shah F 21-07-2007 GBA0619 AHD
12 Oorja Patel F 28-01-2010 GBA1362 AHD
13 Niyati Bhatt F 17-11-2009 GBA1880 VDR
14 Nency Makavana F 07-11-2010 GBA0886 AHD
15 Mishti Prajapati F 10-02-2009 GBA0632 VDR
16 Maya Sheshadri F 15-02-2008 GBA0248 AHD
17 Mahi Patel F 18-09-2009 GBA1776 SRT
18 Kavya Singh F 01-01-2011 GBA0773 MEH
19 Ishita Maiyad F 11-09-2009 GBA1005 MORBI
20 Ilsha Vhora F 13-06-2008 GBA1517 AHD
21 Diya Soneri F 01-08-2010 GBA1489 VDR
22 Diya S Panikar F 27-07-2010 GBA0125 MEH
23 Ayman Vakani F 07-07-2010 GBA2137 VDR
24 Angel Vaghasiya F 27-07-2008 GBA2950 SRT
25 Aarshia Rejoy F 09-08-2011 GBA0247 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Mohmmadali Mir M 14-01-2009 3.00 GBA0193 MEH 1

Tanishka Nair F 25-01-2008 3.00 GBA0019 GNR
2 Bhashy Pathak M 28-06-2010 2.50 GBA0261 KUTCH 2

Priyanshi Rathod F 15-05-2008 2.50 GBA0177 VDR
3 Rohan Solanki M 17-05-2008 2.00 GBA1496 MEH 3/4

Nitya Kotai F 16-12-2009 2.00 GBA0091 MEH
4 Siddhant A Singh M 22-09-2007 2.00 GBA0260 AHD 3/4

Niyati Alok F 05-10-2007 2.00 GBA0097 GNR
5 Parth Zalavadiya M 30-09-2008 1.50 GBA0741 VDR

Renee Parmar F 19-07-2008 1.50 GBA1391 SRT
6 Shivansh Pandya M 11-05-2007 GBA0210 AMR

Kajal Patel F 13-07-2007 1.00 GBA0136 AHD
7 Aksansh Verma M 24-08-2008 GBA0158 RJT

Saumya Sharma F 23-03-2010 1.00 GBA0034 AHD
8 Pranjal Jani M 09-01-2007 GBA2801 AHD

Maya Sheshadri F 15-02-2008 GBA0248 AHD
9 Meer Mistry M 18-07-2007 GBA0203 KHD

Tanvi Vyas F 25-08-2009 GBA0051 AHD
10 Shaurya Balyan M 11-07-2010 GBA0723 AHD

Vidhi Sahu F 29-09-2010 GBA0850 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Mohmmadali Mir M 14-01-2009 3.00 GBA0193 MEH 1

Prince Mishra M 03-04-2007 3.00 GBA0207 SRT
2 Mudit Jain M 28-03-2010 2.50 GBA0597 AHD 2

Siddhant A Singh M 22-09-2007 2.50 GBA0260 AHD
3 Medhansh Bhatt M 19-11-2008 2.00 GBA0854 SRT 3

Rohan Solanki M 17-05-2008 2.00 GBA1496 MEH
4 Maharshi Bhindora M 01-12-2007 2.00 GBA0202 RJT 4

Yuvraj Parmar M 18-02-2009 1.50 GBA0076 RJT
5 Aditya Ahuja M 09-05-2007 1.50 GBA2021 AHD

Madhav Kalwani M 11-09-2007 1.50 GBA0272 PANCH
6 Ark Bhadani M 29-11-2010 1.00 GBA0554 SRT

Taksh Patodia M 23-09-2009 1.00 GBA2037 SRT
7 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim M 03-09-2007 2.00 GBA0241 MEH

Rehan Ali Sayyed M 21-06-2009 GBA2157 BNK
8 Harie Desai M 05-10-2007 GBA0274 SRT

Kavya Sagarpotra M 31-07-2008 1.00 GBA1116 VDR
9 Roumy Bhatt M 11-09-2010 GBA1720 KHD

Shlok Bhalodiya M 04-09-2009 1.00 GBA1126 MORBI
10 Dharmadeepsinh Chudasama M 14-03-2007 GBA2259 BVP

Shamsali Kamani M 17-03-2007 GBA2653 BVP
11 Harshit Bansal M 16-07-2007 GBA0033 SRT

Parth Zalavadiya M 30-09-2008 GBA0741 VDR
12 Jash Choudhary M 03-12-2008 GBA2303 DNH

Yug Bhanushali M 02-02-2008 GBA2754 DNH
13 Narayan Tiwari M 29-02-2008 GBA2888 VDR

Saksham Dhoka M 15-06-2009 GBA2930 VDR
14 Arpan Pateliya M 28-08-2009 GBA0064 BH

Bhargav Bhanushali M 17-01-2007 GBA0298 VLD
15 Shivam Parmar M 20-09-2010 GBA0137 AND

Zenil Dadhaniya M 18-02-2010 GBA1707 AND
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Vadodara
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw

Date
19 - 27 Jul 2025

City, Country
Vadodara, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Archi Ghetia F 23-02-2009 3.00 GBA0595 VLD 1

Swara Raygandhi F 26-02-2009 3.00 GBA0159 VDR
2 Renee Parmar F 19-07-2008 2.50 GBA1391 SRT 2

Vidhi Ostwal F 28-04-2009 2.50 GBA0799 SRT
3 Saumya Sharma F 23-03-2010 2.00 GBA0034 AHD 3

Vidhi Sahu F 29-09-2010 2.00 GBA0850 AHD
4 Dhruvi Chawda F 16-12-2009 1.50 GBA0234 AND 4

Maya Sheshadri F 15-02-2008 1.50 GBA0248 AHD
5 Aaral Patel F 23-10-2010 GBA0628 SRT

Sanskriti Jain F 06-01-2010 GBA0050 AHD
6 Rehea Parikh F 12-01-2007 GBA0231 VDR

Trisha Parikh F 12-01-2007 GBA0232 VDR
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